
IDNUM QONAMEFI QONAMELA QOCITY QOSTATEFIRSTNM LASTNM CITY COUNTYSTATEDATEMEN FOLKNAME PHOTOS

GC038 WANDA LYON EMPORIA KS WANDA LYON EMPORIA LY KS 1986-87 LONE STAR No

GD032 NANCY & W LYTLE WELLSVILLE KS UNKNOWN Yes

GD031 NANCY LYTLE WELLSVILLE KS UNKNOWN Yes

GD033 NANCY LYTLE WELLSVILLE KS NELL LASWELL 1900'S SPIDER WEB/GEESE IN FLIGHT No

JH076 CLAUDIA MABERRY FT SCOTT KS SARA MOCK 1850 No

JH077 CLAUDIA MABERRY FT SCOTT KS MARGARE MEAD 1930'S Yes

FI027 MABLE MABRY LINCOLN KS KATIE MABRY 1957 No

FI111 MABLE MABRY LINCOLN KS MABLE MABRY LINCOLN LC KS 1985 EMBROIDERED PRESTAMPED KIT Yes

FI112 MABLE MABRY LINCOLN KS KATIE MABRY 1939 Yes

FI113 MABLE MABRY LINCOLN KS KATIE MABRY 1940'S No

CD161 SHIRLEY MACKENDER CLAY CENTER KS MERNA HOLLOWAY No

CD163 SHIRLEY MACKENDER CLAY CENTER KS EDITH SPILLER 1920'S OCEAN WAVES No

CD160 SHIRLEY MACKENDER CLAY CENTER KS MERNA HOLLOWAY 1940'S UNKNOWN No

CD159 SHIRLEY MACKENDER CLAY CENTER KS MERNA HOLLOWAY 1926-28 SPIDER OR WINDMILL No

CD158 SHIRLEY MACKENDER CLAY CENTER KS DELLA MACK 1925-35 STATE FLOWER Yes

CD162 SHIRLEY MACKENDER CLAY CENTER KS EDITH SPILLER UNKNOWN No

BE055 FLORENCE MACY HAYS KS ELIZABETH KING UNION SQUARE No

GB229 BIRDIE MACY OTTAWA KS MADIE POWELL 1930 DAY LILY Yes

FC100 BRENDA MADDOX SALINA KS BRENDA MADDOX SALINA SA KS 1980-198 ROSES No

EC016 LINDA MADDY LARNED KS IDA GIBSON 1940'S FLOWER GARDEN No

EC015 LINDA MADDY LARNED KS IDA GIBSON 1963 Yes

EA023 KATHIE MAESTAS GARDEN CITY KS CONNIE MAESTAS GARDEN CITY FI KS 1980 CATHEDRAL WINDOW Yes

EA024 KATHIE MAESTAS GARDEN CITY KS CONNIE MAESTAS GARDEN CITY FI KS DOUBLE IRISH CHAIN Yes

EA025 KATHIE MAESTAS GARDEN CITY KS KATHIE MAESTAS GARDEN CITY FI KS 1987 TRIPLE IRISH CHAIN Yes

EA026 KATHIE MAESTAS GARDEN CITY KS KATHIE MAESTAS GARDEN CITY FI KS 1986 SAMPLER Yes

EA027 KATHIE MAESTAS GARDEN CITY KS CAROLYN KNOLL TULIP Yes

JF011 ODESSA MAGERS HOWARD KS MARY PARKER 1910 Yes

JF012 ODESSA MAGERS HOWARD KS ODESSA MAGERS HOWARD EK KS 1985 BROKEN STAR Yes

JF013 ODESSA MAGERS HOWARD KS ODESSA MAGERS HOWARD EK KS 1936 STAR Yes

DE166 LAVERN MAGERS RUSHVILLE M LAVERN MAGERS RUSHVILLE MO 1985 LOG CABIN Yes

DE167 LAVERN MAGERS RUSHVILLE KS LAVERN MAGERS RUSHVILLE MO 1985 DRUNKARDS PATH Yes

AA255 DAVID MAHANNA HOXIE KS EVA MCCARTNEY WEDDING RING No

AA254 DAVID MAHANNA HOXIE KS EVA MCCARTNEY WEDDING RING No

AA258 DAVID MAHANNA HOXIE KS EVA MCCARTNEY 5 POINTED STAR No

AA256 DAVID MAHANNA HOXIE KS EVA MCCARTNEY No

AA257 DAVID MAHANNA HOXIE KS EVA MCCARTNEY BUTTERFLY No

AA253 KATHLEEN MAHANNA HOXIE KS AILEEN ROADHOUSE HOXIE SD KS 1931 AIRPLANE Yes

GG123 AUDRA MAHAR WAVERLY KS UNKNOWN Yes
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GG124 AUDRA MAHAR WAVERLY KS UNKNOWN Yes

HA211 LINDA MAHIEU DODGE CITY KS RUBY MAHIEU 1960'S No

HA212 LINDA MAHIEU DODGE CITY KS RUBY MAHIEU 1980 No

HA213 LINDA MAHIEU DODGE CITY KS ALICE BAIR 1946 Yes

HA214 LINDA MAHIEU DODGE CITY KS ALICE BAIR 1930-40'S No

HA215 LINDA & EDD MAHIEU DODGE CITY KS MARGARE FAIRIS 1860'S Yes

HA210 LINDA MAHIEU DODGE CITY KS RUBY MAHIEU 1972 AIRPLANE Yes

FE052 EDNA MAHIN JAMESTOWN KS MARY DARLING BEFORE18 Yes

GG066 JILL MAHONEY GRANTVILLE KS MAXINE MOSHER MERIDEN JF KS 1930 SUNBONNET SUE Yes

DF065 JILLANN MAHONEY GRANTVILLE KS MRS L. C. HAZEL 1884 CRAZY QUILT No

DF066 JILLANN MAHONEY GRANTVILLE KS MRS. L. C. HAZEL LOG CABIN VARIATION Yes

GG065 JILL MAHONEY GRANTVILLE KS JILL MAHONEY GRANTVILLE JF KS 1984 ANIMAL FRIENDSHIP Yes

DF064 JILLANN MAHONEY GRANTVILLE KS JILLANN MAHONEY GRANTVILLE JF KS 1987 LOG CABIN Yes

DF067 JILLANN MAHONEY GRANTVILLE KS MRS L. C. HAZEL Yes

DF062 JILLANN MAHONEY GRANTVILLE KS JILLANN MAHONEY GRANTVILLE JF KS 1985 DUCKS GALORE Yes

GG121 JILLANN MAHONEY GRANTVILLE KS JILLANN MAHONEY GRANTVILLE JF KS 1987 CHEATERS CLOTH Yes

GG117 JILLANN MAHONEY GRANTVILLE KS LUCILE BUEK BURLINGAME OS KS 1923 SWATSIKA Yes

GG118 JILLANN MAHONEY GRANTVILLE KS CORA STORY 1930 MAY BASKET No

DF063 JILLANN MAHONEY GRANTVILLE KS JILLANN MAHONEY GRANTVILLE JF KS 1983 Yes

GG119 DERRICK MAHONEY GRANTVILLE KS JILLANN MAHONEY GRANTVILLE JF KS 1965 BABY FRIENDSHIP QUILT Yes

CA087 COLLEEN MAINQUEST COURTLAND KS No

CA086 COLEEN MAINQUIEST COURTLAND KS No

FH099 KENNETH MALM LINDSBORG KS MARIE MALM LINDSBORG MP KS 1954 DUTCH DOLLS No

FH096 KENNETH MALM LINDSBORG KS MARY MALM LINDSBORG MP KS 1956 FISHER BOY Yes

FH094 DELORIS MALM LINDSBORG KS EFFIE LINDQUIST 1935 LOG CABIN FROM NECKTIES Yes

FH097 KENNETH MALM LINDSBORG KS MARIE MALM LINDSBORG MP KS 1950'S PARASOL GIRL No

FH095 DELORIS MALM LINDSBORG KS VIRGINIA LINDQUIST 1950'S GRANDMOTHER'S FLOWER GARDE Yes

FH098 KENNETH MALM LINDSBORG KS MARY MALM LINDSBORG MP KS 1962 FARM ANIMALS No

IA010 ELEANOR MALONE WICHITA KS ELEANOR MALONE WICHITA SG KS 1986 AD ASTRA PER ASPERA No

DC002 BERTHA MANCHE SABETHA KS ROCK CREE SABETHA NM KS 1924 WAGON WHEEL No

DC003 BERTHA MANCHE SABETHA KS ELLEN HEIKES 1929 No

DC001 BERTHA MANCHE SABETHA KS MARY WATSON 1935036 DAISY No

HB101 JANE MANCHESTER LIBERAL KS CATON 1920-30'S No

HB100 JANE MANCHESTER LIBERAL KS CARA MANCHESTER BLUE CREEK OK 1935-37 Yes

HB099 JANE MANCHESTER LIBERAL KS UNKNOWN Yes

DA064 LILLIAN MANES LAKE MATHEWS CA LILLIE MILLER 1954 TUMBLING BLOCK No

IJ011 TOM MANGEN DENVER CO NELLE FANKHAUSER ANTHONY HP KS 1985 AMISH BASKETS Yes

IJ010 TOM MANGEN DENVER CO NELLE FANKHAUSER ANTHONY HP KS 1983 ORIGINAL SAMPLER Yes
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DC114 SHELLY MANGES MANHATTAN KS MAYBEL HUGHES CLAY CENTER CY KS 1970 Yes

IG032 MARY MANLOVE WICHITA KS JOHANNA BURFORD 1920 BOSTON PAVEMENT No

IG036 MARY MANLOVE WICHITA KS JOHANNA BURFORD 1930 DAHLIA No

IG041 MARY MANLOVE WICHITA KS JOHANNA BURFORD 1928 PUSS IN THE CORNER No

IG034 MARY MANLOVE WICHITA KS JOHANNA BURFORD 1930 NINE PATCH No

IG030 MARY MANLOVE WICHITA KS JOHANNA BURFORD 1930 NINE PATCH No

IG033 MARY MANLOVE WICHITA KS JOHANNA BURFORD 1920 NINE PATCH No

IG029 MARY MANLOVE WICHITA KS ORA BARNARD 1920 WHOLE CLOTH COMFORTER No

IG026 MARY MANLOVE WICHITA KS MARY TESSENDEN 1886 ROMAN SQUARE No

IG025 MARY MANLOVE WICHITA KS JOHANNA BURFORD 1920 LOG CABIN No

IG021 MARY MANLOVE WICHITA KS ORA BARNARD 1935 OLD FASHIONED FLOWER GARDEN Yes

IG031 MARY MANLOVE WICHITA KS JOHANNA BURFORD 1910 ROCKY ROAD TO KANSAS No

IG039 MARY MANLOVE WICHITA KS JOHANNA BURFORD 1930'S JACOBS LADDER No

IG024 MARY MANLOVE WICHITA KS ORA BARNARD 1940 GRANDMOTHERS FAN Yes

IG022 MARY MANLOVE WICHITA KS ORA BARNARD 1920'S RECTANGULAR BLOCKS No

IG035 MARY MANLOVE WICHITA KS JOHANNA BURFORD 1940 FLOWER POT No

IG023 MARY MANLOVE WICHITA KS ORA BARNARD 1930 SUNBONNET BABY No

IG038 MARY MANLOVE UNKNOWN No

IG040 MARY MANLOVE WICHITA KS JOHANNA BURFORD 1928 OCEAN WAVE No

IG037 MARY MANLOVE WICHITA KS JOHANNA BURFORD 1976 SUNFLOWER No

BB055 DOROTHY MANN QUINTER KS BERTHA BOLLINGER 1930'S Yes

AD101 VERNELLE MANN BREWSTER KS RUBY SNEAD 1939 LONE STAR No

BB056 DOROTHY MANN QUINTER KS BERTHA BOLLINGER 1930'S No

DD108 KATHY MANNER TOPEKA KS MAUGERIT MANNEN 1940'S Yes

CB040 VIOLA MANNS JUNCTION CITY KS THOEBEE HOLFORD 1918? SUNBONNET No

FF115 MARGARET MANOS LYONS KS DAUGHTER 1970 No

FF116 MARGARET MANOS LYONS KS KATE ALDERMAN 1930 Yes

JJ161 JUDITH MANSKE YATES CENTER KS DOROTHY KIMBALL YATES CENTER WO KS 1968 FRIENDSHIP PLUME No

ID210 DAN & MARC MANWARREN IUKA KS UNKNOWN Yes

ID114 DON & MAR MANWARREN STERLING KS MARCIE MANWARREN STERLING RC KS 1987 RAIL FENCE No

ID122 DON & MAR MANWARREN STERLING KS MARCIE MANWARREN STERLING RC KS 1984 BEAR PAW No

ID109 DON & MAR MANWARREN STERLING KS MARCIE MANWARREN STERLING RC KS 1933-77 No

ID121 DON & MAR MANWARREN STERLING KS MARCIE MANWARREN STERLING RC KS 1986 PIECED HOUSE No

ID120 DON & MAR MANWARREN STERLING KS MARCIE MANWARREN STERLING RC KS 1986 STORM AT SEA No

ID119 DON & MAR MANWARREN STERLING KS MARCIE MANWARREN STERLING RC KS 1971 WHIRLWIND No

ID118 DON & MAR MANWARREN STERLING KS MARCIE MANWARREN STERLING RC KS 1974 NINE PATCH No

ID117 DON & MAR MANWARREN STERLING KS MARCIE MANWARREN STERLING RC KS 1985 DRESDEN PLATE No

ID116 DON & MAR MANWARREN STERLING KS MARCIE MANWARREN STERLING RC KS 1983 BEAR PAW No
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ID115 DON & MAR MANWARREN STERLING KS MARCIE MANWARREN STERLING RC KS 1983 TUMBLING BLOCKS No

ID113 DON & MAR MANWARREN STERLING KS MARCIE MANWARREN STERLING RC KS 1969 STAR No

ID110 SARAH MANWARREN IUKA KS MARCILLE MANWARREN IUKA PR KS 1985 STORM AT SEA No

ID112 DAN & MARC MANWARREN STERLING KS MARCIE MANWARREN STERLING RC KS 1979 LOG CABIN No

ID111 DON & MAR MANWARREN STERLING KS MARCIE MANWARREN STERLING RC KS 1985 SCHOOLHOUSE No

BB082 BETTY MANZ WAKEENEY KS ELIZABETH MANZ WAKEENEY TR KS 1975 Yes

BB083 BETTY MANZ WAKEENEY KS MARY SCHULTZ 1930'S Yes

BB084 BETTY MANZ WAKEENEY KS MARY SCHULTZ 1979 No

BB079 BETTY MANZ WAKEENEY KS CARRIE WHISTER 1981 Yes

BB081 BETTY MANZ WAKEENEY KS CARRIE WHISTER 1968 TRAILING LEAVES-APPLIQUE Yes

BB085 BETTY MANZ WAKEENEY KS SOPHIA LONG 1920-30'S Yes

BB080 BETTY MANZ WAKEENEY KS CARRIE WHISTER 1977 Yes

GF142 JUNE MARCELLUS EMPORIA KS PEARL DAVIDSON 1932 WHITE RIBBON Yes

AB079 ELAINE MARCUSON DRESDEN KS JOYCE REDENBAUGH 1960'S STATE BIRDS No

AB080 ELAINE MARCUSON DRESDEN KS UNKNOWN Yes

AB131 JUDITH MARIETTA OBERLIN KS CLARA SCHREIBER No

AB149 LONI MARIETTA OBERLIN KS TRAER BEL 1986 No

AB148 JUDITH MARIETTA OBERLIN KS TRAER BEL TRAER DC KS 1986-87 MAPLE LEAF No

AB147 LONI MARIETTA OBERLIN KS CLARA SCHREIBER 1981 No

AB146 LEAH MARIETTA OBERLIN KS CLARA SCHREIBER 1985 No

AB151 LONI MARIETTA OBERLIN KS UNKNOWN Yes

AB132 JUDITH MARIETTA OBERLIN KS CLARA SCHREIBER No

AB130 JUDITH MARIETTA OBERLIN KS CLARA SCHREIBER No

AB129 JUDITH MARIETTA OBERLIN KS CLARA SCHREIBER No

AB128 JUDITH MARIETTA OBERLIN KS CLARA SCHREIBER No

AB127 JUDITH MARIETTA OBERLIN KS CLARA SCHREIBER 1940 FRIENDSHIP No

AB133 JUDITH MARIETTA OBERLIN KS CLARA SCHREIBER No

AC063 ANNA MARING BIRD CITY KS ANNA MARING BIRD CITY CN KS 1947 STRIP BLOCKS No

AC059 ANNA MARING BIRD CITY KS VERA HOLLEMAN 1946 BASKET OF NINE PATCHES No

AC058 ANNA MARING BIRD CITY KS VERA HOLLEMAN 1930'S FRIENDSHIP-OHIO FARMER Yes

AC057 ANN MARING BIRD CITY KS ELIZABETH HOLLEMAN 1895 CRAZY QUILT Yes

AC060 ANNA MARING BIRD CITY KS ANNA MARING BIRD CITY CN KS 1982 BROKEN STAR Yes

AC061 ANNA MARING BIRD CITY KS ANNA MARING BIRD CITY CN KS 1975 SUN FLOWER Yes

AC062 ANNA MARING BIRD CITY KS ANNA MARING BIRD CITY CN KS 1950'S APPLIQUE TULIP Yes

AD043 ANN MARING BIRD CITY KS ELIZABETH HALLEMAN 1930'S Yes

AD044 ANN MARING BIRD CITY KS DELVA POWERS WICHITA SG KS 1980'S PUSS IN THE CORNER No

JA171 PATRICIA MARKHAM CHANUTE KS PATRICIA MARKHAM CHANUTE NO KS 1986 No

JA179 PATRICIA MARKHAM CHANUTE KS UNKNOWN No
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JA516 PATRICIA MARKHAM CHANUTE KS PATRICIA MARKHAM CHANUTE NO KS 1958 No

JA515 PATRICIA MARKHAM CHANUTE KS PATRICIA MARKHAM CHANUTE NO KS 1986 FLOWER GARDEN No

JA178 PATRICIA MARKHAM CHANUTE KS UNKNOWN No

JA156 PATRICIA MARKHAM CHANUTE KS UNKNOWN No

JA163 PATRICIA MARKHAM CHANUTE KS LURA EDWARDS No

JA177 PATRICIA MARKHAM CHANUTE KS UNKNOWN No

JA161 PATRICIA MARKHAM CHANUTE KS LURA EDWARDS Yes

JA173 PATRICIA MARKHAM CHANUTE KS PATRICIA MARKHAM CHANUTE NO KS 1959 APPLIQUE LAMB No

JA159 PATRICIA MARKHAM CHANUTE KS UNKNOWN No

JA164 PATRICIA MARKHAM CHANUTE KS ETHEL KRAGH 1937 TULIP Yes

JA157 PATRICIA MARKHAM CHANUTE KS UNKNOWN No

JA162 PATRICIA MARKHAM CHANUTE KS LURA EDWARDS 1931 No

JA155 PATRICIA MARKHAM CHANUTE KS UNKNOWN No

JA154 PATRICIA MARKHAM CHANUTE KS UNKNOWN No

JA153 PATRICIA MARKHAM CHANUTE KS LURG EDWARDS Yes

JA152 PATRICIA MARKHAM CHANUTE KS UNKNOWN No

JA151 PATRICIA MARKHAM CHANUTE KS MABEL MAIN CHANUTE NO KS 1930-32 SUNBONNET SUE No

JA150 PATRICIA MARKHAM CHANUTE KS MABEL MAIN CHANUTE NO KS 1986 NANNA BEAR Yes

JA158 PATRICIA MARKHAM CHANUTE KS UNKNOWN No

JA172 PATRICIA MARKHAM CHANUTE KS PATRICIA MARKHAM CHANUTE NO KS 1974 PINWHEEL No

JA176 PATRICIA MARKHAM CHANUTE KS UNKNOWN No

JA175 PATRICIA MARKHAM CHANUTE KS PATRICIA MARKHAM CHANUTE NO KS 1974 DOUBLE WEDDING RING No

JA160 PATRICIA MARKHAM CHANUTE KS UNKNOWN No

JA174 PATRICIA MARKHAM CHANUTE KS UNKNOWN No

JA165 PATRICIA MARKHAM CHANUTE KS LULU MATTISON 1884 UNNAMED ORIGINAL Yes

JA170 PATRICIA MARKHAM CHANUTE KS PATRICIA MARKHAM CHANUTE NO KS 1972-73 KANSAS STAR No

JA169 PATRICIA MARKHAM CHANUTE KS PATRICIA MARKHAM CHANUTE NO KS 1986 No

JA168 PATRICIA MARKHAM CHANUTE KS PATRICIA MARKHAM CHANUTE NO KS 1986 No

JA167 PATRICIA MARKHAM CHANUTE KS PATRICIA MARKHAM CHANUTE NO KS 1986 No

JA166 PATRICIA MARKHAM CHANUTE KS KPATRICIA MARKHAM CHANUTE NO KS 1965 AUNT MARTHAS FLOWER GARDEN Yes

JA188 VIVIAN MARKS CHANUTE KS VIVIAN MARKS CHANUTE NO KS 1932 FLOWER GARDEN Yes

JA189 VIVIAN MARKS CHANUTE KS VIVIAN MARKS CHANUTE NO KS 1977-81 REGENCY CROSS STITCH Yes

JA190 VIVIAN MARKS CHANUTE KS VIVIAN MARKS CHANUTE NO KS 1985-87 BRIAR ROSE Yes

JA191 VIVIAN MARKS CHANUTE KS VIVIAN MARKS CHANUTE NO KS 1934-35 LONE STAR Yes

JI138 GRETHA MARLIN EUREKA KS SARAH BONNER No

JI136 GRETHA MARLIN EUREKA KS COMMUNI 1981 AROUND THE WORLD No

JI128 GRETHA MARLIN EUREKA KS KATE AND MARLIN FEDERAL CHAIN No

JI129 GRETHA MARLIN EUREKA KS KATE AND MARLIN GRANDMOTHERS FLOWER GARDE No
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JI130 GRETHA MARLIN EUREKA KS KATE AND MARLIN BROKEN SUGAR BOWL No

JI137 GRETHA MARLIN EUREKA KS SARAH BONNER BEFORE19 LOG CABIN Yes

EA078 RAYMOND MARMON SCOTT CITY KS MILDRED MARMON SCOTT CITY SC KS 1930'S SNAIL Yes

EA077 MILDRED MARMON SCOTT CITY KS MILDRED MARMON SCOTT CITY SC KS 1970'S Yes

EB032 MILDRED MARMON SCOTT CITY KS ANNA KELSON 1930 No

EB043 ORA MARMON SCOTT CITY KS UNKNOWN No

EB042 ORA MARMON SCOTT CITY KS ANNA KELSON 1930'S No

EB036 MILDRED MARMON SCOTT CITY KS AMELIA KELSON 1900 No

EB037 MILDRED MARMON SCOTT CITY KS PEARL BIGGS 1920 No

EB034 MILDRED MARMON SCOTT CITY KS MILDRED MARMON SCOTT CITY SC KS 1913 SIX POINTED STAR No

EB038 ORA MARMON SCOTT CITY KS MALISSIA LEGG 1930 FEATHER STAR No

EB033 MILDRED MARMON SCOTT CITY KS ANNA KELSON 1930'S No

EB039 ORA MARMON SCOTT CITY KS MILDRED MARMON SCOTT CITY SC KS 1930'S No

EB040 ORA MARMON SCOTT CITY KS MILDRED MARMON SCOTT CITY SC KS 1960'S No

EB041 ORA MARMON SCOTT CITY KS IVA ROSE 1974-75 POST CARD No

EB035 MILDRED MARMON SCOTT CITY KS MILDRED MARMON SCOTT CITY SC KS 1930 BASKET QUILT No

IE047 PATRICIA MARQUARDT WICHITA KS SUSAN COGEL 1835 Yes

DI074 RALPH MARSH ALLEN KS MARTHA WILLIAMS BEFORE18 TULIP? Yes

IJ180 RUTH MARSH SUN CITY KS MARY CLARK 1982 APPLIQUE ROSE Yes

IJ181 RUTH MARSH SUN CITY KS RUTH MARSH SUN CITY BA KS 1982 CROSS STITCH ROSE KIT Yes

IJ179 RUTH MARSH SUN CITY KS DEERHEAD AETNA BA KS 1936-37 UNKNOWN Yes

DI075 RALPH MARSH ALLEN KS MARTHA WILLIAMS BEFORE18 OCEAN WAVE No

IJ178 RUTH MARSH SUN CITY KS MELISSA HARGESS 1880'S? APPLIQUE FLOWERS Yes

FA086 MORGAN MARSHALL PEABODY KS EMMA JONES 1930-40 BASKET No

DI172 MILDRED MARSHALL BONNER SPRING KS MILDRED MARSHALL BONNER SPRI LV KS 1979-85 OZARK COBBLESTONE Yes

DI171 MILDRED MARSHALL BONNER SPRING KS MILDRED MARSHALL BONNER SPRI LV KS 1980-85 ROLLING STAR Yes

DI170 MILDRED MARSHALL BONNER SPRING KS MILDRED MARSHALL BONNER SPRI LV KS 1984 SUNSET GLOW Yes

DI169 MILDRED MARSHALL BONNER SPRING KS MILDRED MARSHALL BONNER SPRI LV KS 1985-198 GIANT ZINNIA Yes

DI168 MILDRED MARSHALL BONNER SPRING KS MILDRED MARSHALL BONNER SPRI LV KS 1987 GOLDEN WEDDING RING No

FA085 SUSAN MARSHALL PEABODY KS MASON SPENCER 1950-51 No

IH111 EDITH MARSHALL ANTHONY KS MARY WALTON 1932 4 H Yes

IH110 EDITH MARSHALL ANTHONY KS JENNIE HUNTINGTON 1933 UNKNOWN No

DI173 MILDRED MARSHALL BONNER SPRING KS MILDRED MARSHALL BONNER SPRI LV KS 1979 SIX POINTED STAR Yes

AE132 ELEANOR MARTIN QUINTER KS CYNTHIA SPENCER 1875 OCEAN WAVES No

AE133 ELEANOR MARTIN QUINTER KS ELEANOR MARTIN QUINTER GO KS 1986 BALTIMORE BRIDES QUILT No

BB012 ELEANOR MARTIN QUINTER KS ELEANOR MARTIN QUINTER GO KS 1978 REGENCY Yes

BB013 ELEANOR MARTIN QUINTER KS ELEANOR MARTIN QUINTER GO KS 1982 RAIL FENCE No

IG183 ANN MARTIN WICHITA KS UNKNOWN No
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IG181 ANN MARTIN WICHITA KS DENA LAWLESS 1930'S DRESDEN PLATE No

IE038 REBECCA MARTIN COLWICH KS MARGARE HEIN 1930 DOUBLE CHAIN Yes

IG180 ANN MARTIN WICHITA KS MARGARE ROBINSON 1934 MANY TRIPS AROUND THE WORLD Yes

IG182 ANN MARTIN WICHITA KS DENA LAWLESS 1900'S No

IE037 REBECCA MARTIN COLWICH KS OLGA STOCKEMER COLWICH SG KS 1950'S NOT KNOWN No

CF098 KARLA MARTIN WAMEGO KS LAVENIA HEADY No

CF099 KARLA MARTIN WAMEGO KS SETTLE No

DB111 MEVA MARTIN SENECA KS ELIZABETH ALLEN 1920 LONE STAR Yes

DB112 MEVA MARTIN SENECA KS MARGARE CLARK Yes

IE035 REBECCA MARTIN COLWICH KS OLGA STOCKEMER COLWICH SG KS 1920-30'S STAR Yes

IE036 REBECCA MARTIN COLWICH KS OLGA STOCKEMER COLWICH SG KS 1957 DOUBLE WEDDING RING No

CB070 JILL MARTINSON JUNCTION CITY KS MELVA ENDICOTT 1950'S BEARS PAW No

FH057 ELEANOR MARTINSON MCPHERSON KS ELEANOR MARTINSON MCPHERSON MP KS UNKNOW ORCHIDS Yes

CB069 JILL MARTINSON JUNCTION CITY KS MELVA ENDICOTT 1950'S FOUR PATCH No

FH055 ELEANOR MARTINSON MCPHERSON KS ELEANOR MARTINSON MCPHERSON MP KS 1979 ANTIQUE CARS Yes

CB071 JILL MARTINSON JUNCTION CITY KS MELVA ENDICOTT 1950'S NINE PATCH No

CB072 JILL MARTINSON JUNCTION CITY KS BESSIE ROYSE HOWARD EK KS 1980'S HORSE No

CB078 JILL MARTINSON JUNCTION CITY KS BESSIE ROYSE HOWARD EK KS 1980'S SUNBONNET SUE No

CB079 GAIL & DON MARTINSON JUNCTION CITY KS BESSIE ROYSE HOWARD EK KS 1980'S DOUBLE WEDDING RING No

CB080 GAIL MARTINSON JUNCTION CITY KS LURA MARTINSON FARLINGTON CR KS 1940'S No

FH058 ELEANOR MARTINSON MCPHERSON KS ELEANOR MARTINSON MCPHERSON MP KS 1978 TREE ROSE No

FH056 ELEANOR MARTINSON MCPHERSON KS ELEANOR MARTINSON MCPHERSON MP KS 1980 TEDDY BEAR YOUTH QUILT Yes

CB081 DONNA MARTINSON JUNCTION CITY KS nn MOOS 1950'S MODIFIED NINE PATCH No

IG179 ANITA MARTZ WICHITA KS ANITA MARTZ WICHITA SG KS 1986 CHELSEA'S RIBBONS Yes

IG178 ANITA MARTZ WICHITA KS PRAIRIE Q WICHITA SG KS 1986 SAMPLER Yes

IG176 ANITA MARTZ WICHITA KS ANITA MARTZ WICHITA SG KS 1983 SEVEN SISTERS No

IA023 ANITA MARTZ WICHITA KS ANITA MARTZ WICHITA SG KS 1986 IRISH CHAIN No

IE117 CHARLENE MARVIN WICHITA KS BERTHA MOZINGO 1900-08 UNKNOWN No

IE116 CHARLENE MARVIN WICHITA KS BERTHA MOZINGO 1910 BOW TIE Yes

DB181 PATTY MASON CORNING KS MAY STEPHENS 1958 No

DB179 PATTY MASON CORNING KS PEARL STECK 1960'S DRUNKARDS PATH No

DB178 PATTY MASON CORNING KS DIASY STECK No

DB180 PATTY MASON CORNING KS FLORENCE MASSEY 1940'S FAN No

GA265 JUANITA MASSEY PAOLA KS LENA POWELL 1930 FRIENDSHIP No

IH173 JIM & DOLLIE MATHES HARPER KS ELSIE MATHES HARPER HP KS 1985 KANSAS DUGOUT Yes

II093 MARILYN MATHEWS ARKANSAS CITY KS MARY HANCOCK STRING QUILT Yes

II091 MARILYN MATHEWS ARKANSAS CITY KS UNKNOWN No

II092 MARILYN MATHEWS ARKANSAS CITY KS UNKNOWN No
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II090 MARILYN MATHEWS ARKANSAS CITY KS UNKNOWN No

II094 MARILYN MATHEWS ARKANSAS CITY KS UNKNOWN No

II095 MARILYN MATHEWS ARKANSAS CITY KS NANCY MATHEWS GRANDMOTHER'S FLOWER GARDE Yes

DI194 JANE MATTHEWS LEAVENWORTH KS EMMA TUNDERBURG NINE VARIATION No

DI193 JANE MATTHEWS LEAVENWORTH KS EMMA TUNDERBURG 1890'S INITIALS Yes

DI196 JANE MATTHEWS LEAVENWORTH KS EMMA TUNDERBURG LATE1800 LOG CABIN No

DI195 JANE MATTHEWS LEAVENWORTH KS EMMA TUNDERBURG LATE1800 CRAZY QUILT No

GE036 VIOLET MAUDERLY COTTONWOOD F KS RUTHIE RIGGS WASHINGTON PLUME No

GE035 VIOLET MAUDERLY COTTONWOOD F KS VIOLET MAUDERLY COTTONWOO CS KS 1986 CALENDAR QUILT Yes

GE034 VIOLET MAUDERLY COTTONWOOD F KS VIOLET MAUDERLY COTTONWOO CS KS 1986 DRESDEN PLATE No

GE033 VIOLET MAUDERLY COTTONWOOD F KS VIOLET MAUDERLY COTTONWOO CS KS 1985 BUTTERFLY QUILT Yes

GE032 VIOLET MAUDERLY COTTONWOOD F KS VIOLET MAUDERLY COTTONWOO CS KS 1982 VIRGINIA REEL No

HB044 JO MAXWELL LIBERAL KS JO MAXWELL LIBERAL SW KS 1985 SAMPLER Yes

DF109 DOROTHY MAXWELL LAWRENCE KS DOROTHY MAXWELL LAWRENCE DG KS 1984 SAMPLER Yes

DF108 DOROTHY MAXWELL LAWRENCE KS JULIA HENRY 1930'S GRANDMOTHERS FLOWER GARDE Yes

DF107 DOROTHY MAXWELL LAWRENCE KS JULIA KING 1909 OHIO STAR Yes

AB070 WILMA MAY OBERLIN KS EMMA HUMES 1930 FRIENDSHIP QUILT Yes

BC033 VERA MAYDEW LEBANAN KS EDITH PRICE LEBANAN SM KS 1934 FRIENDSHIP No

BC034 VERA MAYDEW LEBANAN KS EDITH PRICE LEBANAN SM KS 1926 No

DG033 GLADYS MAYES KANSAS CITY KS GLADYS MAYES KANSAS CITY WY KS 1985 SAMPLER Yes

FJ214 PEGGY MAYHUGH ABLIENE KS EILEEN KRAMER ESTON LV KS 1980 Yes

FJ215 PEGGY MAYHUGH ABILENE KS LAURA KRAMER 1965 FARM ANIMALS No

DH116 ARNELLA MAYS KANSAS CITY KS ARNELLA MAYS KANSAS CITY WY KS 1976 BUTTERFLY No

DG113 ARNELLA MAYS KANSAS CITY KS ARNELLA MAYS KANSAS CITY WY KS 1986 SUNBONNET GIRL & BAD BOY Yes

DG114 ARNELLA MAYS KANSAS CITY KS ARNELLA MAYS KANSAS CITY WY KS 1986 WINDMILL No

DG115 ARNELLA MAYS KANSAS CITY KS ARNELLA MAYS KANSAS CITY WY KS 1976-77 TULIP No

DD075 PEGGY MCADOO TOPEKA KS EMMA & I TEMPLIN 1930'S OHIO ROSE Yes

BD011 DONNA MCALLASTER GREAT BEND KS MABEL RHODES ARAPAHOE NB 1979-80 ROSE MEDALLION Yes

BD007 DONNA MCALLASTER GREAT BEND KS FRIENDSHI UNKNOWN 1934 FRIENDSHIP No

BD080 DONNA MCALLASTER GREAT BEND KS EMILY MCALLASTERE 1938 DRESDEN PLATE No

BD009 DONNA MCALLASTER GREAT BEND KS UNKNOWN No

BD010 DONNA MCALLASTER GREAT BEND KS QUILTERS 1970'S SUNFLOWER No

DD006 BARBARA MCANTEE TOPEKA KS LYDIA BEST 1880 No

DD008 BARBARA MCANTEE TOPEKA KS MARY MCANTEE 1950'S YOYO Yes

BD051 DEBI MCANULA GREAT BEND KS DEBI MCANULLA GREAT BEND BT KS 1986 SAMPLER Yes

BD029 DEBI MCANULLA GREAT BEND KS DEBI MCANULLA GREAT BEND BT KS 1985 STAR SAMPLER Yes

BD056 DEBI MCANULLA GREAT BEND KS ELIZABETH STAERKEL 1920'S FOUR PATCH Yes

BD057 DEBI MCANULLA GREAT BEND KS DEBI MCANULLA GREAT BEND BT KS 1984 REBECCAS FAN Yes
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BD058 DEBI MCANULLA GREAT BEND KS DEBI MCANULLA GREAT BEND BT KS 1985 SCOTTIE Yes

BD053 DEBI MCANULLA GREAT BEND KS ELIZABETH STAERKEL 1920'S BRICK WALL Yes

BD055 DEBI MCANULLA GREAT BEND KS ELIZABETH STAERKEL 1920'S SCRAP QUILT No

DH120 DOROTHY MCBEE STILLWELL KS UNKNOWN Yes

FH106 EMMA MCBRIDE SALINA KS EMMA MCBRIDE SALINA SL KS 1984 CRAZY PATCH WITH LABELS Yes

IC136 RICHARD MCBURNEY KINGMAN KS DAISY MCBURNEY 1970-197 No

IC135 DAVID MCBURNEY KINGMAN KS HELEN GEORGE KINGMAN KM KS 1970 No

IC137 RICHARD MCBURNEY KINGMAN KS DAISY MCBURNEY 1955 FLOWER GARDEN No

GE055 ETHEL MCCABE COTTONWOOD F KS GERTRUDE NEWTON 1900'S LOG CABIN Yes

CA001 GLENDORA MCCADDON CLIFTON KS UNKNOWN Yes

DB173 MILDRED MCCAFFREY BAILEYVILLE KS ROSE GRESS 1945 CRAZY QUILT Yes

DB174 MILDRED MCCAFFREY BAILEYVILLE KS MILDRED MCCAFFREY BAILEYVILLE NM KS 1941-75 MYSTERY QUILT Yes

DB172 MILDRED MCCAFFREY BAILEYVILLE KS MARY MCCAFFREY TOPEKA SH KS 1984-85 FLYING GEESE Yes

AC069 RUBY AND JO MCCAIN LUDELL KS CAROLINE PETERSON LUDELL RA KS 1986 SAMPLER Yes

JC116 RUBY MCCARL PARSONS KS EXIE WEAVER 1972 DUTCH DOLL Yes

DI093 MARGARET MCCART LANSING KS EMMA MILLS 1914 9 PATCH SEWN TOGETHER Yes

DI094 MARGARET MCCART LANSING KS MARGARE MCCART LANSING LV KS 1930 WEDDING RING No

EC021 DOROTHY MCCHRISTY LARNED KS DOROTHY MCCHRISTY LARNED PN KS 1986? DOUBLE WEDDING RING No

EC022 DOROTHY MCCHRISTY LARNED KS DOROTHY MCCHRISTY LARNED PN KS 1988 DOUBLE WEDDING RING No

EC023 DOROTHY MCCHRISTY LARNED KS DOROTHY MCCHRISTY LARNED PN KS 1986? LAUREL LEAF Yes

EC024 DOROTHY MCCHRISTY LARNED KS DOROTHY MCCHRISTY LARNED PN KS 1987 OHIO STAR Yes

EC019 DOROTHY MCCHRISTY LARNED KS DOROTHY MCCHRISTY LARNED PN KS 1987 BUTTERFLY-APPLIQUED Yes

EC020 DOROTHY MCCHRISTY LARNED KS DOROTHY MCCHRISTY LARNED PN KS 1988 OHIO STAR No

JH047 OPAL MCCLAIN CHANUTE KS OPAL MCCLAIN CHANUTE KS 1983-198 FIELD OF DIAMONDS No

JH046 OPAL MCCLAIN CHANUTE KS OPAL MCCLAIN CHANUTE KS 1983-198 OCEAN WAVE No

JA468 OPAL MCCLAIN CHANUTE KS OPAL MCCLAIN CHANUTE NO KS 1987 BETHLEHEM STAR No

JA467 OPAL MCCLAIN CHANUTE KS OPAL MCCLAIN CHANUTE NO KS 1982 MISSOURI ENGAGEMENT RING No

JA466 OPAL MCCLAIN CHANUTE KS OPAL MCCLAIN CHANUTE NO KS 1984 SUMMER STARS Yes

JA465 OPAL MCCLAIN CHANUTE KS OPAL MCCLAIN CHANUTE NO KS 1986 CANDY STRIPES No

JA464 OPAL MCCLAIN CHANUTE KS OPAL MCCLAIN CHANUTE NO KS 1976 WHEEL OF FORTUNE No

JA463 OPAL MCCLAIN CHANUTE KS OPAL MCCLAIN CHANUTE NO KS 1976 WHEEL OF FORTUNE No

JA462 OPAL MCCLAIN CHANUTE KS OPAL MCCLAIN CHANUTE NO KS 1982 DRESDEN SAUCER Yes

JA460 OPAL MCCLAIN CHANUTE KS OPAL MCCLAIN CHANUTE NO KS 1981 MINATURE WEDDING RING Yes

JA461 OPAL MCCLAIN CHANUTE KS OPAL MCCLAIN CHANUTE NO KS 1980 FAN Yes

HA083 MARGARET MCCLELLAN WICHITA KS VERIL PETTIT 1940-50'S FLOWER GARDEN Yes

BA136 JO MCCLELLAN PALCO KS UNKNOWN No

DA084 MARIANNE MCCLINTOCK HOLTON KS LADIES IN COMMUNITY 1880 No

DA083 MARIANNE MCCLINTOCK HOLTON KS MARIANNE MCCOLGIN 1890'S No
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DA082 MARIANNE MCCLINTOCK HOLTON KS NELLIE UTTERBACK RECTANGLE BLOCKS No

DA081 MARIANNE MCCLINTOCK HOLTON KS UNKNOWN No

DA080 MARIANNE MCCLINTOCK HOLTON KS JOSEPHINE DAVIS CRAZY QUILT No

DA079 MARIANNE MCCLINTOCK HOLTON KS JOSEPHINE DAVIS 1959 SUNBONNET GIRL No

DA078 MARIANNE MCCLINTOCK HOLTON KS JOSEPHINE DAVIS 1934 DOUBLE WEDDING RING Yes

FG086 PAIGE MCCLOUD NEWTON KS UNKNOWN No

FG087 PAIGE MCCLOUD NEWTON KS UNKNOWN No

FG088 PAIGE MCCLOUD NEWTON KS UNKNOWN No

FG085 PAIGE MCCLOUD NEWTON KS CELIA MCCLOUD NEWTON HV KS 1983 FAN No

HD255 VELMA MCCLUNG ELKHART KS VELMA MCCLUNG ELKHART MT KS 1929 BROKEN STAR Yes

HD257 VELMA MCCLUNG ELKHART KS VELMA MCCLUNG ELKHART MT KS 1936 ROSE OF SHARON Yes

HD254 VELMA MCCLUNG ELKHART KS AMANDA BINGHAM 1895 DRUNKARDS TRAIL Yes

HD256 VELMA MCCLUNG ELKHART KS VELMA MCCLUNG ELKHART MT KS 1935 PINWHEEL STAR Yes

JC008 ARLITA MCCLURE PARSONS KS CECELIA NICKLE PARSONS LB KS 1985 OWLS No

DI111 BETTY MCCLURG LEAVENWORTH KS BETTY MCCLURG LEAVENWORT LV KS 1986 LOG CABIN VARIATION Yes

DI110 BETTY MCCLURG LEAVENWORTH KS LONA JENSEN HORTON BR KS 1960'S BRIDES BOUQUET Yes

IF110 MARY MCCORGARY GENDA SPRINGS KS MARY MCCORGARY GENDA SPRIN SU KS 1987 MARY'S WILD ROSE No

IF111 MARY MCCORGARY GENDA SPRINGS KS MARY MCCORGARY GENDA SPRIN SU KS 1983 GRANDMOTHER'S FAN Yes

IF112 MARY MCCORGARY GENDA SPRINGS KS UNKNOWN Yes

IF107 MARY MCCORGARY GENDA SPRINGS KS MARY MCCORGARY GENDA SPRIN SU KS 1984 SAMPLER Yes

IF108 MARY MCCORGARY GENDA SPRINGS KS MARY MCCORGARY GENDA SPRIN SU KS 1985 BUTTERFLY IN FLIGHT Yes

IF106 MARY MCCORGARY GENDA SPRINGS KS MARY MCCORGARY GENDA SPRIN SU KS 1986 REVISED WEDDING RING Yes

IF109 MARY MCCORGARY GENDA SPRINGS KS MARY MCCORGARY GENDA SPRIN SU KS 1982 GRANDMOTHER'S FLOWER GARDE Yes

IF018 MARY MCCORGARY GENDA SPRINGS KS MARGARE HILLIGAN WEDDING RING No

CB212 LAURETTA MCCORMICK JUNCTION CITY KS PAULINE STANO 1982 STATE BIRDS AND FLOWER No

CB211 LAURETTA MCCORMICK JUNCTION CITY KS JANE BRYANT 1940'S DOUBLE WEDDING RING No

CB210 LAURETTA MCCORMICK JUNCTION CITY KS CECELIA MAHONEY 1941 SUNBURST Yes

CF027 DEWEY MCCORMICK MANHATTAN KS MARY DAVIS Yes

JB091 O'DEL MCCOY EMPORIA KS LILLIE PIERCE SEDAN CQ KS 1984 SQUAW QUILT Yes

JB092 O'DEL MCCOY EMPORIA KS LILLIE PIERCE SEDAN CQ KS 1986 SQUAW QUILT No

JB093 O'DEL MCCOY EMPORIA KS LILLIE PIERCE SEDAN CQ KS 1972 NINE PATCH No

JA506 ELEANOR MCCOY CHANUTE KS ELEANOR MCCOY CHANUTE NO KS 1981 SUNBONNET BABIES Yes

JA513 ELEANOR MCCOY CHANUTE KS MARIE STIPP HUMBOLDT AL KS 1984 INTERIORS Yes

JA512 ELEANOR MCCOY CHANUTE KS MARIE STIPP HUMBOLDT AL KS 1983 INTERIORS No

JA511 ELEANOR MCCOY CHANUTE KS UNKNOWN No

JA510 ELEANOR MCCOY CHANUTE KS UNKNOWN No

JA509 ELEANOR MCCOY CHANUTE KS GOODWIN No

JA507 ELEANOR MCCOY CHANUTE KS ELEANOR MCCOY CHANUTE NO KS 1985 TRAVIS' QUILT Yes
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JA505 ELEANOR MCCOY CHANUTE KS ELEANOR MCCOY CHANUTE NO KS 1984 LONE STAR Yes

JA504 ELEANOR MCCOY CHANUTE KS ELEANOR MCCOY CHANUTE NO KS 1981 SAMPLER Yes

JA503 ELEANOR MCCOY CHANUTE KS ELEANOR MCCOY CHANUTE NO KS 1980 GRACES PATTERN No

JA508 ELEANOR MCCOY CHANUTE KS ELEANOR MCCOY CHANUTE NO KS 1985 ANIMAL BABIES Yes

GG180 VIRGINIA MCCULLOUGH BURLINGTON KS UNKNOWN No

IJ062 RACHEL MCDANIEL SHARON KS FLORA MCDANIEL 1960'S EMBROIDERED IRIS Yes

GB114 SHANDA MCDANIEL IRVING TX RUTH LUNDSTEDT OTTAWA FR KS 1987 KITTY CAT Yes

GB115 SHANDA MCDANIEL IRVING TX RUTH LUNDSTEDT OTTAWA FR KS 1979-80 CATHEDRAL WINDOW No

IJ063 RACHEL MCDANIEL SHARON KS FLORA MCDANIEL 1940'S FAN Yes

GB116 SHANDA MCDANIEL IRVING TX RUTH LUNDSTEDT OTTAWA FR KS 1982 DAHLIA No

ID134 BETTY MCDOWELL IUKA KS BESSIE DONNER BIBLE QUILT No

CA284 BERNICE MCELROY BELLEVILLE KS BERNIECE MCELROY BELLEVILLE RP KS 1983-85 CROSS STITCH GEOMETRIC Yes

HB020 ALICE MCELWAIN LIBERAL KS ILA SISCO ENGLEWOOD CO 1970 NINE PATCH Yes

HB019 ALICE MCELWAIN LIBERAL KS ALICE MCELWAIN LIBERAL SW KS 1981 SAMPLER Yes

EA165 BEATRUCE MCEVOY GARDEN CITY KS MCEVOY 1880 THE TULIP No

CC085 MILDRED MCEWEN NORTON KS MILDRED MCEWEN NORTON NT KS 1972 CATHEDRAL WINDOW Yes

DH001 ROSEMARY MCEWEN KANSAS CITY KS ROSEMARY MCEWEN KANSAS CITY WY KS 1982 STAR PATTERN Yes

DH002 ROSEMARY MCEWEN KANSAS CITY KS ROSEMARY MCEWEN KANSAS CITY WY KS 1985 BUTTERFLIES No

HC161 KENNETH MCFADDEN MULLINVILLE KS ZULA MCFADDEN MAPLE LEAF No

HC162 KENNETH MCFADDEN MULLINVILLE KS ZULA MCFADDEN LONESTAR No

HC164 REBECCA MCFADDEN MULLINVILLE KS REBECCA MCFADDEN MULLINVILLE KW KS 1957 No

HC160 KENNETH MCFADDEN MULLINVILLE KS ZULA MCFADDEN No

FF141 HELOISE MCFARLAND STERLING KS HELOISE MCFARLAND STERLING RC KS 1934 UNKNOWN Yes

FF139 HELOISE MCFARLAND STERLING KS SARAH POLLACK 1840 UNKNOWN Yes

FF142 HELOISE MCFARLAND STERLING KS HELOISE MCFARLAND STERLING RC KS 1933 NECK TIE No

FF140 HELOISE MCFARLAND STERLING KS SARAH POLLACK 1840'S UNKNOWN No

FA069 HELEN MCGAUGH PEABODY KS SHIRLEY WORTHEM PEABODY MN KS 1950 No

FA070 HELEN MCGAUGH PEABODY KS SHIRLEY WORTHEM PEABODY MN KS 1937 No

FA071 HELEN MCGAUGH PEABODY KS SHIRLEY WORTHEM PEABODY MN KS 1950 JACK ASS No

BB022 AUDREY MCGINNESS WAKEENEY KS OTHELIA KNUTSON WAKEENEY TR KS 1951 HOLLYHOCK WREATH No

BB021 AUDREY MCGINNESS WAKEENEY KS EVA MEISNER 1930-40 FAN Yes

BB023 AUDREY MCGINNESS WAKEENEY KS OTHELIA KNUTSON WAKEENEY TR KS 1976 Yes

BB033 AUDREY MCGINNIS WAKEENEY KS AUDREY MCGINNIS WAKEENEY TR KS 1987 ORIGINAL Yes

FE060 NADINE MCGOWEN HESSTON KS NORETTA NALL 1970'S FLOWER GARDEN Yes

FE061 NADINE MCGOWEN HESSTON KS NADINE MCGOWEN HESSTON HV KS 1987 NINE PATCH Yes

JC036 WILMA MCGOWN MCCUNE KS UNKNOWN No

JC037 WILMA MCGOWN MCCUNE KS UNKNOWN No

JA276 BETTY MCGUFFEY CHANUTE KS SARA CRATER DOUBLE WEDDING RING No
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JA278 BETTY MCGUFFEY CHANUTE KS BETTY MCGUFFEY CHANUTE NO KS 1981 SAMPLER LAP QUILT No

JA277 BETTY MCGUFFEY CHANUTE KS MARY MCGUFFEY SIX POINTED STAR No

JA273 BETTY MCGUFFEY CHANUTE KS MARY ELSCHEIMER SNOWBALL No

JA274 BETTY MCGUFFEY CHANUTE KS UNKNOWN Yes

JA275 BETTY MCGUFFEY CHANUTE KS JADA HURT 1934 FRIENDSHIP QUILT No

JA289 MARY MCGUIRE ST PAUL KS HAZEL COOK STARK NO KS 1968 MEMORY QUILT OCEAN WAVES Yes

AA151 NINA MCGURK HOXIE KS VELMA MOUNTFORD 1930'S SUNBONNET GIRL Yes

AA147 NINA MCGURK HOXIE KS MYRIA OLTMAN 1930'S Yes

AA154 NINA MCGURK HOXIE KS NINA MCGURK HOXIE SH KS 1970-86 FLORAL CROSS STITCH No

AA153 NINA MCGURK HOXIE KS NINA MCGURK HOXIE SH KS 1968 CROSS STITCH No

AA152 NINA MCGURK HOXIE KS NINA MCGURK HOXIE SH KS 1922 NINE PATCH Yes

AA148 NINA MCGURK HOXIE KS FANNIE FREEMAN 1934 SNOWBALL Yes

AA150 NINA MCGURK HOXIE KS FANNIE FREEMAN 1930'S FOUR POINT STAR No

AA149 NINA MCGURK HOXIE KS FANNIE FREEMAN 1986 8 POINT STAR No

AA146 NINA MCGURK HOXIE KS ELIZABETH FREEMAN 1890'S CRAZY PATCH Yes

IH112 EDITH MCINTIRE HARPER KS SALLY BRADSHAW 1912 Yes

IH113 EDITH MCINTIRE HARPER KS MINERVA BRADSHAW 1900'S CRAZY QUILT Yes

BA100 JOAN MCINTYRE PLAINVILLE KS IETTA WISE PLAINVILLE KS 1966 NURSERY PRINT QUILT Yes

BA102 JOAN MCINTYRE PLAINVILLE KS GOLDIE HRABE PLAINVILLE KS 1969 No

BA101 JOAN MCINTYRE PLAINVILLE KS GOLDIE HRABE PLAINVILLE KS 1964 ROSE Yes

BA099 JOAN MCINTYRE PLAINVILLE KS MARY IVES 1900'S GRANDMOTHER'S FLOWER GARDE Yes

BA103 JOAN MCINTYRE PLAINVILLE KS GOLDIE HRABE PLAINVILLE KS No

AB125 PHYLLIS MCKAY OBERLIN KS PHYLLIS MCKAY OBERLIN DC KS 1984 LOG CABIN No

AB124 PHYLLIS MCKAY OBERLIN KS PHYLLIS MCKAY OBERLIN DC KS 1983 DRESDEN PLATE No

AB120 PHYLLIS MCKAY OBERLIN KS LYDIA WURM DOUBLE WEDDING RIN No

FE009 PAUL MCKAY N NEWTON KS ROSEMARY HAURY N NEWTON HV KS 1986 KANSAS SAMPLER Yes

AB126 PHYLLIS MCKAY OBERLIN KS PHYLLIS MCKAY OBERLIN DC KS 1987 TEDDY BEAR AND BEARS PAW No

AB034 PHYLLIS MCKAY OBERLIN KS LYDIA WURM FRIENDSHIP No

AB033 PHYLLIS MCKAY OBERLIN KS LYDIA WURM BUTTERFLY APPLIQUE No

AB035 PHYLLIS MCKAY OBERLIN KS LYDIA WURM No

AB031 PHYLLIS MCKAY OBERLIN KS LYDIA WURM 1930'S SUNFLOWER APPLIQUE No

HB175 NANCY MCKEEN LIBERAL KS UNKNOWN No

HB211 NANCY MCKEEN LIBERAL KS ROXIE HANKE 1960-61 Yes

HB178 NANCY MCKEEN LIBERAL KS MARTHA PARK UNKNOW UNKNOWN Yes

HB177 NANCY MCKEEN LIBERAL KS UNKNOWN No

HB176 NANCY MCKEEN LIBERAL KS LILLIAN GUDEAS 1920'S NOT KNOWN Yes

JD062 OLIVE MCKENZIE ELK CITY KS OLIVE MCKENZIE ELK CITY MG KS 1983 PRAIRIE STAR No

GB201 JAMES & DIA MCKENZIE OTTAWA KS HELEN HAMBY 1955 WREATH OR ORCHIDS Yes
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GB200 JAMES & DIA MCKENZIE OTTAWA KS MARY SCHUBERT 1940'S FLOWERS IN POTS Yes

GB199 JAMES & DIA MCKENZIE OTTAWA KS CECILIA SCHUBERT 1950 WILD ROSE W/ BACHELOR BUTTO Yes

GD121 DIANNA & JA MCKENZIE OTTAWA KS JENNIE BLACKWELL KANSAS TROUBLES No

GB198 DIANNA MCKENZIE OTTAWA KS FANNY ROCK 1910 DOUBLE IRISH CHAIN Yes

JA575 JOYCE MCKENZIE CHANUTE KS MRS CLAYT ABBOT CHANUTE NO KS No

JA574 JOYCE MCKENZIE CHANUTE KS MRS CLAYT ABBOT CHANUTE NO KS No

JA573 JOYCE MCKENZIE CHANUTE KS MRS CLAYT ABBOT CHANUTE NO KS No

JA581 JOYCE MCKENZIE CHANUTE KS JOYCE MCKENZIE CHANUTE NO KS 1984 No

JA577 JOYCE MCKENZIE CHANUTE KS MRS CLAYT ABBOT CHANUTE NO KS No

JA570 JOYCE MCKENZIE CHANUTE KS VIRTRESS BALDWIN GALESBURG NO KS 1986 DAHLIA No

JA572 JOYCE MCKENZIE CHANUTE KS MRS CLAYT ABBOT CHANUTE NO KS 1986 No

JA582 JOYCE MCKENZIE CHANUTE KS MRS CLAYT ABBOT CHANUTE NO KS No

JA583 JOYCE MCKENZIE CHANUTE KS MRS CLAYT ABBOT CHANUTE NO KS No

JA576 JOYCE MCKENZIE CHANUTE KS UNKNOWN No

JA584 JOYCE MCKENZIE CHANUTE KS JOYCE MCKENZIE CHANUTE NO KS 1984 No

JA571 JOYCE MCKENZIE CHANUTE KS UNKNOWN No

JA579 JOYCE MCKENZIE CHANUTE KS JOYCE MCKENZIE CHANUTE NO KS 1984 BOWTIE No

JA578 JOYCE MCKENZIE CHANUTE KS JOYCE MCKENZIE CHANUTE NO KS 1970'S BOWTIE No

JA580 JOYCE MCKENZIE CHANUTE KS MRS CLAYT ABBOT CHANUTE NO KS 1970'S No

DA026 CONNIE MCKIM HOLTON KS FREDRICH CLARK 1920'S CRAZY QUILT Yes

DA132 CONNIE MCKIM HOLTON KS VIRGINIA CLARK No

DA035 CONNIE MCKIM HOLTON KS ABBIE HARRIS 1955-60 Yes

DA034 CONNIE MCKIM HOLTON KS ABBIE HARRIS FAN No

DA024 CONNIE MCKIM HOLTON KS NOLA PICKETT LAWRENCE DG KS 1984 JACK AND JILL Yes

DA025 CONNIE MCKIM HOLTON KS SHERLENE WEDD HOLTON JA KS 1983 HELPING HANDS AT SCHOOL Yes

DA029 CONNIE MCKIM HOLTON KS VIRGINIA CLARK No

DA027 CONNIE MCKIM HOLTON KS VIRGINIA CLARK 1920'S UNKNOWN Yes

DA030 CONNIE MCKIM HOLTON KS VIRGINIA CLARK No

DA028 CONNIE MCKIM HOLTON KS VIRGINIA CLARK 1915? No

DA031 CONNIE MCKIM HOLTON KS VIRGINIA CLARK Yes

DA033 CONNIE MCKIM HOLTON KS ABBIE HARRIS No

DF219 MARTHA MCKINNEY LAWRENCE KS MARY MCKINNEY HALFWAY MO 1945 TLIP Yes

DF218 MARTHA MCKINNEY LAWRENCE KS UNKNOWN Yes

HD199 CHRIS MCKINNEY JOHNSON KS FAMILY QU 1983 SAMPLER No

HD194 ASIA MCKINNEY JOHNSON KS ELSIE MASEY SYRACUSE HM KS 1983 CATS Yes

HD192 CHRIS MCKINNEY JOHNSON KS MINNIE HOYT 1968 Yes

DF220 MARTHA MCKINNEY LAWRENCE KS MARY MCKINNEY HALFWAY MO 1982 APPLIQUE FLOWER BASKET No

JA427 JOYCE MCKINSEY CHANUTE KS VIRTRESS BALDWIN GALESBURG NO KS 1940'S BROKEN STAR No
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JA428 JOYCE MCKINSEY CHANUTE KS VIRTRESS BALDWIN GALESBURG NO KS 1986 SUNFLOWER No

JA425 JOYCE MCKINSEY CHANUTE KS JOYCE MCKIMSEY CHANUTE NO KS 1978 No

JA426 JOYCE MCKINSEY CHANUTE KS JOYCE MCKINSEY CHANUTE NO KS 1965 No

JA424 JOYCE MCKINSEY CHANUTE KS UNKNOWN No

DI117 EDNA MCKONE TONGANOXIE KS EDNA MCKONE TONGANOXIE LV KS No

DI099 EDNA MCKONE TONGANOXIE KS EDNA KCKONE TONGANOXIE LV KS 1982 CENTENNIAL BEDSPREAD No

FF004 VELMA MCKOWN STERLING KS MARY STEVENS 1933 FRIENDSHIP QUILT No

FG001 BETH MCMILLEN CANTON KS BETH MCMILLEN CANTON MP KS 1985 ORIGINAL DESIGN No

FG005 BETH MCMILLEN CANTON KS SMITH GRANDMOTHERS FLOWER GARDE Yes

OJ184 SARAH MCMILLEN WICHITA KS SARAH MCMILLEN WICHITA SG KS 1987 DANCING RAINBOWS Yes

FG007 BETH MCMILLEN CANTON KS SMITH SNAILS TRAIL No

IJ185 SARAH MCMILLEN WICHITA KS SARAH MCMILLEN WICHITA SG KS 1987 RASSMATAZZ Yes

FG006 BETH MCMILLEN CANTON KS SMITH POSTAGE STAMP No

FG004 BETH MCMILLEN CANTON KS BETH MCMILLEN CANTON MP KS 1980 FARM THEME Yes

FG002 BETH MCMILLEN CANTON KS BETH MCMILLEN CANTON MP KS 1985 COUNTRY SAMPLER Yes

FG003 BETH MCMILLEN CANTON KS BETH MCMILLEN CANTON MP KS 1983 Yes

FE040 MARSHA MCMULLEN WICHITA KS JANE PALMER NEWTON HV KS 1984 HEART WITHIN A HEART Yes

HB004 ROSEMARY MCMULLEN LIBERAL KS MUNDY 1930'S MOSAIC No

GF136 ALICE MCMURPHEY EMPORIA KS MARY LAWS 1936-46 No

IG166 CRYSTAL MCNALLY WICHITA KS WING ORIGINAL BUTTERFLY No

II125 MARILYN MCNEISH WINFIELD KS ETTA WINNER 1954 FLOWER GARDEN Yes

II127 MARILYN MCNEISH WINFIELD KS ETTA WINNER No

II121 MARILYN MCNEISH WINFIELD KS CHARLOTT POWERS 1932 SUNBONNET SUE Yes

II122 MARILYN MCNEISH WINFIELD KS MOLLY ERWIN 1940'S PIECED LEAVES (PINK) No

II124 MARILYN MCNEISH WINFIELD KS UNKNOWN No

II129 MARILYN MCNEISH WINFIELD KS ETTA WINNER No

II130 MARILYN MCNEISH WINFIELD KS ETTA WINNER No

II123 MARILYN MCNEISH WINFIELD KS EMMA POWERS FLOWER GARDEN Yes

II128 MARILYN MCNEISH WINFIELD KS ETTA WINNEER FLOWER GARDEN No

II126 MARILYN MCNEISH WINFIELD KS ETTA WINNER IMPROVED FOUR PATCH No

BB024 GEORGIA MCNERNEY WAKEENEY KS GEIRGIA MCNERNEY WAKEENEY TR KS 1980 AMERICAN HERITAGE No

CF131 SUE MCNICKLE WAMEGO KS NORTH UN 1934 No

GF124 BONNIE MCNUTT EMPORIA KS UNKNOWN No

GF126 BONIE MCNUTT EMPORIA KS HAVELINA COONEE 1940'S No

GF123 BONNIE MCNUTT EMPORIA KS MARY COONEE 1940'S Yes

GF125 BONNIE MCNUTT EMPORIA KS UNKNOWN No

GA082 JULIA MCPHEETERS PAOLA KS JULIA HERMAN 1946 POSTAGE STAMP Yes

FA022 PAULINE MCPHEETERS PEABODY KS NEVADA THOMAS 1944-45 POSTAGE STAMP No
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FA023 PAULINE MCPHEETERS PEABODY KS STICH AND PEABODY MN KS 1946 FRIENDSHIP QUILT No

GA083 JULIA MCPHEETERS PAOLA KS MARY HAVER DOUBLE WEDDING RING No

HA008 SHERRON MCREYNOLDS DODGE CITY KS KATY COFFEY UNKNOW VARIATION OF IRISH CHAIN No

HA013 SHERRON MCREYNOLDS DODGE CITY KS CAINE LOG CABIN No

HA012 SHERRON MCREYNOLDS DODGE CITY KS CARNE LOG CABIN Yes

HA011 SHERRON MCREYNOLDS DODGE CITY KS FRANCES HOFFMAN TREE OF LIFE No

HA010 SHERRON MCREYNOLDS DODGE CITY KS FRANCES HOFFMAN CHRISTMAS ROSE No

BB065 JILL MCREYNOLDS HAYS KS MERLE BIECHLER 1957 APPLIQUED ROSE No

BB066 JILL MCREYNOLDS HAYS KS MERLE BIEHLER 1963 APPLIQUED, EMBROIDERED QUILT No

IC017 FAYE MCREYNOLDS NEWTON KS MCREYNOLDS LOG CABIN No

HA009 SHERRON MCREYNOLDS DODGE CITY KS FRANCIS HOFFMAN ROSE GARDEN No

HA007 SHERRON MCREYNOLDS DODGE CITY KS KATY COFFEY VARIATION OF IRISH CHAIN No

HA006 SHERRON MCREYNOLDS DODGE CITY KS KATY COFFEY STAR Yes

II068 SULA MCSPADDEN WINFIELD KS SYLVIA FLICKINGER MOLINE EK KS BEFORE18 TEMPERANCE TREE No

II065 SULA MCSPADDEN WINFIELD KS CAROLYN FLICKINGER 1920 SAWTOOTH No

II066 SULA MCSPADDEN WINFIELD KS CAROLYN FLICKINGER 1920 TRIPLE IRISH CHAIN No

II058 SULA MCSPADDEN WINFIELD KS MARY MCSPADDEN WINFIELD CL KS 1930 BROKEN STAR Yes

II059 SULA MCSPADDEN WINFIELD KS MARY MCSPADDEN WINFIELD CL KS DOUBLE WEDDING RING No

II060 SULA MCSPADDEN WINFIELD KS MARY MCSPADDEN WINFIELD CL KS 1930-40 INDIANA PUZZLE No

II064 SULA MCSPADDEN WINFIELD KS CAROLYN FLICKINGER BEFORE18 TRIPLE IRISH CHAIN Yes

II069 SULA MCSPADDEN WINFIELD KS SYLVIA FLICKINGER MOLINE EK KS 1925 DRUNKARD'S PATH No

II061 SULA MCSPADDEN WINFIELD KS MARY MCSPADDEN WINFIELD CL KS 1935 SUNBONNET GIRL & OVERALL BOY No

II063 SULA MCSPADDEN WINFIELD KS MARY MCSPADDEN WINFIELD CL KS 1930 MORNING GLORIES No

II062 SULA MCSPADDEN WINFIELD KS MARY MCSPADDEN WINFIELD CL KS 1935 SUNBONNET GIRLS No

II067 SULA MCSPADDEN WINFIELD KS SYLVIA FLICKINGER MOLINE EK KS 1900 CRAZY PATCH No

JG108 PAULA MCUSIC OKLAHOMA CITY OK LIZZIE THOMPSON 1922023 NINE PATCH Yes

JG111 PAULA MCUSIC OKLAHOMA CITY OK WAVIE BERNER 1936 Yes

JG112 PAULA MCUSIC OKLAHOMA CITY OK EDITH BERNER 1932 CHURN DASH Yes

AE111 MARY MCVEY HILL CITY KS IOLEANE LEWIS HILL CITY GH KS No

AE103 MARY MCVEY HILL CITY KS MARY MCVEY HILL CITY GH KS 1959 NURSERY FIGURES FROM COLORB Yes

AE105 MARY MCVEY HILL CITY KS DR ED PETERSON 1930'S NURSERY PICTURES No

AE104 MARY MCVEY HILL CITY KS IOLEANE LEWIS HILL CITY GH KS 1932 SUNBONNET GIRL Yes

AE106 MARY MCVEY HILL CITY KS IOLEANE LEWIS HILL CITY GH KS 1920'S UNKNOWN No

FI026 NANCY MCWHIRTER DIGHTON KS MABLE MABRY LINCOLN LC KS 1987 No

CA153 TREVA MCWILSON JAMESTOWN KS SAMIRA HOPKINS 1900 No

CA155 TREVA MCWILSON JAMESTOWN KS PLEASANT 1938 No

CA154 TREVA MCWILSON JAMESTOWN KS MAUDE HAIGHT Yes

IJ197 MARGOT MEAD WICHITA KS UNKNOWN No
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IJ196 MARGOT MEAD WICHITA KS UNKNOWN No

IJ194 MARGOT MEAD WICHITA KS MARGOT MEAD WICHITA SG KS 1986 ORIGINAL-OASIS Yes

BE064 SARAH MEAD WALDO KS MARILYN WILSON RUSSELL RS KS 1986 Yes

IJ195 MARGOT MEAD WICHITA KS MARGOT MEAD WICHITA SG KS 1983 INDIANA PUZZLE-MILKY WAY Yes

CA241 JUDY MEADOWS ADAMS NB JUDY MEADOWS ADAMS NB 1973-75 BUTTERFLY Yes

CA240 JUDY MEADOWS ADAMS NB IDA MEADOWS GAYLORD SM KS 1930-50 BOW TIE No

DB069 BERTHA MEALY SENECA KS BERTHA MEALY SENECA NM KS 1909-197 FRIENDSHIP No

DB068 BERTHA MEALY SENECA KS BERTHA MEALY SENECA NM KS 1980 DOUBLE WEDDING RING No

DB067 BERTHA MEALY SENECA KS BERTHA MEALY SENECA NM KS 1930-35 FLOWER GARDEN Yes

JE077 EDNA MEANS IOLA KS EDNA MEANS IOLA AL KS 1983 IRIS Yes

JE076 EDNA MEANS IOLA KS EDNA MEANS IOLA AL KS 1986 AUTUMN LEAF No

JE078 EDNA MEANS IOLA KS SARAH COOKE No

BE007 ALMA MECKENSTOCK HAYS KS TRACY BERNDT 1929-30 WEDDING RING No

FI019 MARION MEDCRAFT LINCOLN KS JESSIE PARSONS 1940'S OVER THE WAVES No

FI022 MARIAN MEDCRAFT LINCOLN KS MARIAN MEDCRAFT LINCOLN LC KS 1927 No

FI021 MARIAN MEDCRAFT LINCOLN KS MARIAN MEDCRAFT LINCOLN LC KS 1930 WEDDING RING No

FI020 MARION MEDCRAFT LINCOLN KS CATHERINE MEDCRAFT FLOWER GARDEN No

HA141 PATRICIA MEEK DODGE CITY KS MARY LEONARD 1930-40'S SUN BONNET SUE & OVERALL BOY Yes

GF081 MARY MEEK EMPORIA KS UNKNOWN No

GF080 MARY MEEK EMPORIA KS UNKNOWN No

HA142 PATRICIA MEEK DODGE CITY KS MARY LEONARD 1930'S FLOWER GARDEN FRIENDSHIP No

HA143 PATRICIA MEEK DODGE CITY KS FANNIE PRITCHETT DODGE CITY FD KS 1940'S BIRDS Yes

HA144 PATRICIA MEEK DODGE CITY KS EFFIE KINSEY 1976 SUNFLOWER No

HA145 PATRICIA MEEK DODGE CITY KS UNKNOWN No

FB028 WANDA MEIER BURRTON KS ROSELLA STOUGHTON 1930'S SEVEN SISTERS Yes

DI155 REGINA MEIGEL LEAVENWORTH KS REGINA MEIGEL LEAVENWORT LV KS 1985 LOG CABIN Yes

DI154 REGINA MEIGEL LEAVENWORTH KS REGINA MEIGEL LEAVENWORT LV KS 1977 DRESDEN PLATE No

FI090 RUTH MEILI LINCOLN KS RUTH MEILI LINCOLN LC KS 1982 No

FI059 RUTH MEILI LINCOLN KS RUTH MEILI LINCOLN LC KS 1983 CROSS STITCH No

FI060 JOAN MEILI LINCOLN KS LILLIE USHER 1961 NINE PATCH No

FI061 JOAN MEILI LINCOLN KS NORMA MEIER LINCOLN LC KS No

FI089 RUTH MEILI LINCOLN KS PLEASANT 1920-24 No

FI056 JOAN MEILI LINCOLN KS JOAN MEILI LINCOLN LC KS 1956 No

FI058 RUTH MEILI LINCOLN KS RUTH MEILI LINCOLN LC KS 1985 EMBROIDERED BLOCKS No

FI057 JOAN MEILI LINCOLN KS JOAN MEILI LINCOLN LC KS 1971 SNOW FLOWER (KIT) No

HC014 LUCYMAE MEIREIS HAVILAND KS UNKNOWN No

DE001 SHIRLEY MEISEL CUMMINGS KS DOROTHY KNECHT SHEETAN CT 1929 Yes

BA118 CHARLENE MEISTRELL PLAINVILLE KS IDA STEIN 1937 PIECED BUTTERFLY Yes
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BA120 CHARLENE MEISTRELL PLAINVILLE KS WOMEN'S 1935-193 No

BA119 CHARLENE MEISTRELL PLAINVILLE KS BAILEY Yes

AB004 FAYE MEITL OBERLIN KS NORA VERMILLION 1936 AEROPLANE No

AB003 FAYE MEITL OBERLIN KS UNKNOWN CRAZY No

AB002 FAYE MEITL OBERLIN KS UNKNOWN Yes

AB006 FAYE MEITL OBERLIN KS BERTHA MEITL 1919 No

AB005 FAYE MEITL OBERLIN KS GERTRUDE SCHEIDT No

AC030 ROMA MELLICK ATWOOD KS JESSIE MELLICK No

AC026 ROMA MELLICK ATWOOD KS JESSIE MELLICK No

AC028 LYLE & ROM MELLICK ATWOOD KS JESSIE MELLICK Yes

AC027 ROMA MELLICK ATWOOD KS JESSIE MELLICK No

AC031 ROMA MELLICK ATWOOD KS BERYL BURGE WICHITA SG KS 1951 OWN DESIGN No

JE172 MONA MELVIN IOLA KS DUDLEY Yes

DB183 KEN MELVIN TOPEKA KS LAURA STEELE 1935 BROKEN STAR No

JE173 MONA MELVIN IOLA KS PEARL PERCY 1950'S Yes

JE171 MONA MELVIN IOLA KS CYNTHIA PAUL EMPORIA LY KS 1981 Yes

GG128 ARTHUR MELZER TOPEKA KS ELIZABETH MELZER 1985 UNKNOWN Yes

GG127 ARTHUR MELZER TOPEKA KS ELIZABETH MELZER 1983 UNKNOWN Yes

GG126 ARTHUR MELZER TOPEKA KS ELIZABETH MELZER 1973 UNKNOWN-LARGE SQUARES Yes

FJ181 FRANCES MENGER ABILENE KS EMMA MENGER 1917 SUNFLOWER GIRL-OVERALL BOY No

FJ182 FRANCES MENGER ABILENE KS FRANCES MENGER ABILENE DK KS 1981 No

FJ180 FRANCES MENGER ABILENE KS EMMA MENGER 1924 No

FF163 ALYCE MEREDITH EMPORIA KS DOLA GROTH 1962 DAISY FLOWER No

FF159 ALYCE MEREDITH EMPORIA KS NANNIE MCCREIGHT 1950 STAR No

HB105 PHRONIE MERKLE MEADE KS LAURA CARLISLE 1950 APPLE BLOSSOM Yes

HC203 PHRONIE MERKLE MEADE KS EMMA SPINDEN No

HC202 CARL MERKLE MEADE KS CARL&CAT MERKLE MEADE (CARL) ME KS 1928 LOG CABIN Yes

HB106 PHRONIE MERKLE MEADE KS LAURA CARLISLE 1950 COLONIAL BOUQUET APPLIQUE Yes

BC071 ESTHER MERKLEIN PHILLIPSBURG KS ESTHER MERKLEIN PHILLIPSBURG PL KS 1930'S KANSAS DUST STORM No

BC070 ESTHER MERKLEIN PHILLIPSBURG KS JOSEPHINE FRITSCH 1930 PINWHEELS No

CE066 VELMA MERRITT WASHINGTON KS VELMA MERRITT WASHINGTON WS KS 1985 TELESCOPE FOR KING BED Yes

CE067 VELMA MERRITT WASHINGTON KS VELMA MERRITT WASHINGTON WS KS 1987 STAR No

CE020 VELMA MERRITT WASHINGTON KS ETHEL FINLAYSON DRESDEN PLATE Yes

CE019 VELMA MERRITT WASHINGTON KS MARGARE MERRITT 1800'S Yes

CE018 VELMA MERRITT WASHINGTON KS LIMA MCCURY Yes

CE021 VELMA MERRITT WASHINGTON KS ETTA MERRITT Yes

DF068 PATTI MERSMANN LAWRENCE KS PATTI MERSMANN LAWRENCE DG KS 1983 3-D QUILT Yes

DF069 PATTI MERSMANN LAWRENCE KS PATTI MERSMANN LAWRENCE DG KS 1986 Yes
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JJ229 IRENE MESCHE YATES CENTER KS IRENE MISCHE YATES CENTER WO KS 1935 No

DH072 RUTH MESERVE PRAIRIE VILLAGE KS MATTIE SCOTT FLOWER GARDEN Yes

DH071 RUTH MESERVE PRAIRIE VILLAGE KS RUSSHIE JONES SCRAP Yes

IC005 SONDRA MESSENGER RAGO KS ERMA GUNN 1930-40'S No

IC009 SONDRA MESSENGER RAGO KS SUNDAY SC 1980 DRESDEN PLATE Yes

IC008 SONDRA MESSENGER RAGO KS UNKNOWN No

IC007 SONDRA MESSENGER RAGO KS UNKNOWN No

IC006 SONDRA MESSENGER RAGO KS ERMA GUNN No

IC004 SONDRA MESSENGER RAGO KS ERMA GUNN 1977 Yes

IC003 SONDRA MESSENGER RAGO KS MILLIE MESSENGER Yes

CC239 VIRGINIA MESSICK MANHATTAN KS SARA THOMPSON 1927-28 DOUBLE IRISH CHAIN Yes

CC238 VIRGINIA MESSICK MANHATTAN KS JOSEPHINE MILLER 1980 FOUR PATCH No

CC237 VIRGINIA MESSIECK MANHATTAN KS JOSEPHINE MILLER 1975 Yes

HB158 TAMMY METCALF OKLAHOMA CITY OK HAZEL KING 1975 LITTLE BO PEEP Yes

HB159 TAMMY METCALF OKLAHOMA CITY OK HAZEL KING 1975 No

BD155 DARLETA METCALF LEHIGH KS BERTHA LEVINGS BUFFALO OK 1920-30 OCEAN WAVES No

FI017 MARION METCRAFT LINCOLN KS EMILY MEDCRAFT 1938 No

FI018 MARIAN METCRAFT LINCOLN KS EMILY MEDCRAFT 1935 SUNFLOWER No

CC099 RUTH MEYER LINN KS RUTH MEYER LINN WS KS 1985 SWEET LAND OF LIBERTY Yes

CC098 RUTH MEYER LINN KS RUTH MEYER LINN WS KS 1985 TWILIGHT STAR & TWISTED SQUA Yes

IA003 RUTH MEYER LINN KS RUTH MEYER LINN WS KS 1986 THE PEOPLE AND PLAINS OF KS No

CC095 RUTH MEYER LINN KS RUTH MEYER LINN WS KS 1981 ENCIRCILED TULIPS Yes

CC097 RUTH MEYER LINN KS RUTH MEYERE LINN WS KS 1983 LOG CABIN HOME SAMPLER Yes

CE002 RUTH MEYER LINN KS RUTH MEYER LINN WS KS 1984 KING OF BEASTS Yes

DG068 SHIRLEY MEYER HIAWATHA KS MCCONNELL 1850-55 No

CE003 RUTH MEYER LINN KS RUTH MEYER LINN WS KS 1983 ORIGINAL DESIGN Yes

DB186 CLARA MEYER BAILEYVILLE KS CLARA MEYER BAILEYVILLE NM KS 1930 No

DB187 CLARA MEYER BAILEYVILLE KS CLARA MEYER BAILEYVILLE NM KS 1967 ROSE APPLIQUE No

DC136 VILA MEYER SABETHA KS VILA MEYER SABETHA NM KS 1935 COLUMBINE No

DB189 CLARA MEYER BAILEYVILLE KS CLARA MEYER BAILEYVILLE NM KS 1970'S CROSS STITCH TULIP No

DB190 CLARA MEYER BAILEYVILLE KS CLARA MEYER BAILEYVILLE NM KS 1970'S SIX POINT STAR No

DB188 CLARA MEYER BAILEYVILLE KS CLARA MEYER BAILEYVILLE NM KS 1967-87 PANSY APPLIQUE No

CC096 RUTH MEYER LINN KS RUTH MEYER LINN WS KS 1982 NAVAJO BLANKET QUILT Yes

CF018 REBECCA MEYERKORTH WAMEGO KS LILA MEYERKORTH SHUBERT NB 1985-86 BOY WITH FISHING ROD No

CF019 REBECCA MEYERKORTH WAMEGO KS LILA MEYERKORTH SHUBERT NB 1984-85 UNKNOWN No

CF020 REBECCA MEYERKORTH WAMEGO KS LILA MEYERKORTH SHUBERT NB 1982 UNKNOWN No

IC127 JANE MEYERS CUNNINGHAM KS JANE MEYERS CUNNINGHA KM KS 1987 KANSAS MEDALLION Yes

IC130 JANE MEYERS CUNNINGHAM KS ALICE YOUNGERS CUNNINGHA KM KS 1930-48 BUTTERFLIES No
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IC128 JANE MEYERS CUNNINGHAM KS JANE MEYERS CUNNINGHA KM KS 1987 LONE STAR MEDALLION W/LOG CA No

IC129 JANE MEYERS CUNNINGHAM KS JANE MEYERS CUNNINGHA KM KS 1981-83 SAMPLER Yes

AC163 KATHY MEYSMAN AURORA CO ELAINE FIKAN ATWOOD RA KS 1984 MORNING GLORIES Yes

DF046 ROXINE MICHAEL BALDWIN CITY KS ROXINE MICHAEL BALDWIN CITY DG KS 1986-87 DUCKS Yes

DF047 DAVID MICHAEL BALDWIN CITY KS MARIANNE MICHAEL 1973 Yes

DF048 HAZEL MICHAEL BALDWIN CITY KS BARBARA MILLER 1868 IRISH CHAIN No

BA016 LENORA MICK ZURICH KS LENORA MICK ZURICH RO KS 1980 EMBROIDERY BLOCKS No

BA013 LENORA MICK ZURICH KS LENORA MICK ZURICH KS 1975 EMBROIDERY BLOCKS No

BA014 LENORA MICK ZURICH KS LENORA MICK ZURICH KS 1976 EMBROIDERY BLOCKS No

BA015 LENORA MICK ZURICH KS LENORA MICK ZURICH KS 1977 APPLIQUED No

BA017 LENORA MICK ZURICH KS MARY MICK 1948 Yes

BA012 LENORA MICK ZURICH KS LENORA MICK ZURICH KS 1931 OCEAN WAVE Yes

AA246 ISABELLE MICKEY HOXIE KS NELLIE WALKER 1891 LOG CABIN No

AD085 CHERYL MICKEY GOODLAND KS LENA EDWARDS 1968-69 EMBROIDERY CROSS STITCH Yes

JE123 CARI MIDDENDORF HUMBOLDT KS BETTY STOLL HUMBOLDT AL KS 1983 NINE PATCH Yes

JE132 NORMA MIDDENDORF HUMBOLDT KS BETTY STOLL HUMBOLDT AL KS 1956 Yes

JE131 CARI MIDDENDORF HUMBOLDT KS BETTY STOLL HUMBOLDT AL KS 1950-60 Yes

JE130 CARI MIDDENDORF HUMBOLDT KS BETTY STOLL HUMBOLDT AL KS 1956 LOG CABIN No

JE129 CARI MIDDENDORF HUMBOLDT KS BETTY STOLL HUMBOLDT AL KS 1970'S NINE PATCH No

JE128 CARI MIDDENDORF HUMBOLDT KS BETTY STOLL HUMBOLDT AL KS 1976 GLORIFIED NINE PATCH Yes

JE127 CARI MIDDENDORF HUMBOLDT KS BETTY STOLL HUMBOLDT AL KS 1979 DOUBLE WEDDING RING Yes

JE126 CARI MIDDENDORF HUMBOLDT KS BETTY STOLL HUMBOLDT AL KS 1980 BABY DOUBLE WEDDING RING Yes

JE124 CARI MIDDENDORF HUMBOLDT KS BETTY STOLL HUMBOLDT AL KS 1984 OVERALL BOY No

JE125 CARI MIDDENDORF HUMBOLDT KS BETTY STOLL HUMBOLDT AL KS 1984 OVERALL BOY No

AA055 MARVIN & A MIDDLETON LENORA KS ANITA MIDDLETON LENORA GH KS 1977 FLOWERS Yes

AE019 ANITA MIDDLETON LENORA KS ANITA MIDDLETON LENORA GH KS 1978 UNKNOWN No

AE018 ANITA MIDDLETON LINORA KS ANITA MIDDLETON LENORA GH KS 1960'S ROSES AND VIOLETS Yes

AA052 MARVIN & A MIDDLETON LENORA KS ANITA MIDDLETON LENORA GH KS PRINTED BLOCKS Yes

AA054 MARVIN & A MIDDLETON LENORA KS ANITA MIDDLETON LENORA GH KS 1980 ORIGINAL Yes

AA056 MARVIN & A MIDDLETON LENORA KS ANITA MIDDLETON LENORA GH KS 1975 DADDY HEX Yes

AA057 ANITA MIDDLETON LENORA KS ELTA MIDDLETON BOGUE GH KS 1980 Yes

AA059 ANITA MIDDLETON LENORA KS ELTA MIDDLETON BOGUE GH KS 1977 PRINTED BLOCKS Yes

AA058 ANITA MIDDLETON LENORA KS ELTA MIDDLETON BOGUE GH KS 1976 Yes

AA053 MARVIN & A MIDDLETON LENORA KS ANITA MIDDLETON LENORA GH KS 1975 ROSE-PRINTED BLOCK Yes

EB103 CAROL MILES TRIBUNE KS CAROL MILES TRIBUNE GR KS 1983 SAMPLER QUILT Yes

BA024 TRACEY MILES HAYS KS UNKNOWN No

FE048 DOROTHY MILES NEWTON KS UNKNOWN No

BA029 CHARLIE MILES HAYS KS UNKNOWN 1979 No
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EB105 CAROL MILES TRIBUNE KS CAROL MILES TRIBUNE GR KS 1986 TEXAS STAR Yes

BA025 CHARLIE MILES HAYS KS BETTY ANDERSON PLAINVILLE KS 1985-198 ORIGINAL No

BA026 CHARLES MILES HAYS KS AVICE FERCKING HAYS KS 1949 No

BA030 CHARLIE MILES HAYS KS UNKNOWN AMERICAN EAGLE No

IE144 DOROTHY MILES VALLEY CENTER KS DOROTHY MILES VALLEY CENTE SG KS 1977 GORDIAN KNOT No

IE145 DOROTHY MILES VALLEY CENTER KS DOROTHY MILES VALLEY CENTE SG KS 1976 POINTED STAR Yes

EB102 CAROL MILES TRIBUNE KS CAROL MILES TRIBUNE GR KS 1986 Yes

FE046 DOROTHY MILES NEWTON KS SARAH ENGLE LONE STAR No

FE045 DOROTHY MILES NEWTON KS DOROTHY MILES NEWTON HV KS 1981 DRESDEN PLATE Yes

FE044 DOROTHY MILES NEWTON KS DOROTHY MILES NEWTON HV KS 1980 BUTTERFLIES No

BA031 TRACEY MILES HAYS KS LOU CALEY 1930'S SUNBONNET SUE No

EB104 CAROL MILES TRIBUNE KS CAROL MILES TRIBUNE GR KS 1986 HEARTS AND RABBITS Yes

BA032 TRACEY MILES HAYS KS ALICE ANDERSON 1951 No

IE146 DOROTHY MILES VALLEY CENTER KS IDA MILES 1930 DOUBLE IRISH CHAIN Yes

BA035 TRACEY MILES HAYS KS GLADYS BALLEW BENTONVILLE AK 1972 No

BA036 TRACEY MILES HAYS KS GLADYS BALLEW BENTONVILLE AK 1980 DRUNKARD'S PATH No

BA027 CHARLIE MILES HAYS KS AVICE FERCKING HAYS KS 1985 RAIL FENCE Yes

BA028 CHARLIE MILES HAYS KS UNKNOWN SCHOOLHOUSE No

IE147 DOROTHY MILES VALLEY CENTER KS DORA CREASSER 1923 Yes

FB041 JUDITH MILLER HUTCHINSON KS ELIZABETH SCHROCK 1928 FLOWER BASKETS No

CE104 AGNES MILLER MORROWVILLE KS AGNES MILLER MORROWVILL WS KS 1986 RED ROSE Yes

CE108 AGNES MILLER MORROWVILLE KS MARY LE'CUYER HADDAM WS KS 1975 LOVE RING Yes

CE107 AGNES MILLER MORROWVILLE KS MARY LE'CUYER HADDAM WS KS 1985 FAN Yes

CE106 AGNES MILLER MORROWVILLE KS MARY LE'CUYER HADDAM WS KS 1978 TRIP AROUND THE WORLD Yes

DE156 VIOLET MILLER ATCHISON KS ANNA PAUTZ 1927 CRAZY QUILT No

CE105 AGNES MILLER MORROWVILLE KS MARY LE'CUYER HADDAM WS KS 1973 FLOWER GARDEN Yes

CE109 AGNES MILLER MORROWVILLE KS MARY LE'CUYER HADDAM WS KS 1976 LONE STAR Yes

FB040 LYNITA MILLER HUTCHINSON KS JUDITH MILLER HUTCHINSON RN KS 1985 RISING STAR Yes

JF010 MARGARET MILLER HOWARD KS MARGARE MILLER HOWARD EK KS 1970 SNOW FLAKE No

DE157 VIOLET MILLER ATCHISON KS ANNA PAUTZ 1932 FAN No

DE158 VIOLET MILLER ATCHISON KS KIMMEL 1850'S? No

DE159 VIOLET MILLER ATCHISON KS VIOLET CORCORCAN NORTONVILLE JF KS 1972 DOUBLE WEDDING RING No

JF009 MARGARET MILLER HOWARD KS MARGARE MILLER HOWARD EK KS 1986 MEXICAN STAR No

JF008 MARGARET MILLER HOWARD KS JUNE MYERS BEFORE19 No

EC001 DESSIE MILLER LARNED KS DESSIE MILLER LARNED PN KS 1968 FLOWER GARDEN No

JH042 NANCY MILLER FT SCOTT KS JERUSHA INGRAHAM CASHOCTON OH Yes

JH041 NANCY MILLER FT SCOTT KS JERUSHA INGRAHAM Yes

JD061 MILDRED MILLER CHERRYVALE KS MAUDE MCCONNELL 1943 TEXAS STAR No
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EC002 DESSIE MILLER LARNED KS DESSIE MILLER LARNED PN KS 1968 ROSE OF SHARON No

FB150 FANNIE MILLER HUTCHINSON KS FANNIE MILLER HUTCHINSON RN KS 1950 PINWHEEL No

FB149 KATHLEEN MILLER HUTCHINSON KS KATHLEEN MILLER HUTCHINSON RN KS 1985 FRIENDSHIP QUILT No

JD060 MILDRED MILLER CHERRYVALE KS PHOEBE DAVIDSON 1914 No

IE076 GAYLE MILLER HAVEN KS GAYLE MILLER HAVEN SG KS NINE PATCH Yes

HC175 EFFIE MILLER GREENSBURG KS EFFIE MILLER GREENSBURG KW KS 1973 HARVEST Yes

HC176 EFFIE MILLER GREENSBURG KS CLARA MILLER FLOWER BASKET No

FJ171 GWEN MILLER CONCORDIA KS BETTY MILLER ST FRANCIS CN KS 1983 VARIATION OF DRESDEN PLATE Yes

FJ170 GWEN MILLER CONCORDIA KS ILA MILLER AKRIN CO 1980 ROSE PATTERN Yes

DC103 IZEYL MILLER SABETHA KS CLARA MILLER 1942 No

AC199 DEBBIE MILLER ST FRANCIS KS MARTHA RYAN No

DC104 IZEYL MILLER SABETHA KS CLARA MILLER 1928-48 CRAZY QUILT No

BB059 EILEEN MILLER QUINTER KS EILEEN MILLER QUINTER GO KS 1972 TREE OF LIFE No

BB058 EILEEN MILLER QUINTER KS EILEEN MILLER QUINTER GO KS 1983 SAMPLER No

DH163 MILDRED MILLER LEE SUMMIT M ELLA MARSHALL No

BB057 EILEEN MILLER QUINTER KS EILEEN MILLER QUINTER GO KS 1986 DRESDEN PLATE Yes

DH164 MILDRED MILLER LEE SUMMIT M ELLA MARSHALL No

DB078 BERTA MILLER TOPEKA KS FLORENCE SCHULTZ 1950'S DOUBLE WEDDING RING Yes

AC012 BETTY MILLER ST FRANCIS KS BETTY MILLER ST FRANCIS CN KS 1979 No

DC083 NANCY MILLER BERN KS OLLIE BAUMAN BERN NM KS 1983-84 CROSS STITCH No

IE075 GAYLE MILLER HAVEN KS FLORENCE MILLER 1952 DOUBLE WEDDING RING Yes

IE074 GAYLE MILLER HAVEN KS JOSEPHINE KAUER 1932 Yes

DC206 NADINE MILLER SABETHA KS SIONTHA HOWARD 1873 No

AC015 BETTY MILLER ST FRANCIS KS BETTY MILLER ST FRANCIS CN KS 1984 CANDLEWICK ASSORTED PATTERN No

AC201 DEBBIE MILLER ST FRANCIS KS MARTHA RYAN POSTAGE STAMP No

HD207 MRS GROVE MILLER SYRACUSE KS MARY BROWN 1889-190 No

HD208 MRS GROVE MILLER SYRACUSE KS CHURCH G 1909 SIGNATURE QUILT No

AC200 DEBBIER MILLER ST FRANCIS KS MARTHA RYAN No

DE020 MARY MILLER RAYTOWN M ELTAOWN HARGLE SNOW CRYSTALS No

DE021 MARY MILLER RAYTOWN M UNKNOWN LOG CABIN No

EA111 GERTRUDE MILLER GARDEN CITY KS GERTRUDE MILLER GARDEN CITY FI KS 1986 Yes

EA112 GERTRUDE MILLER GARDEN CITY KS CHARLES HOWELL 1903 CRAZY QUILT Yes

DH165 MILDRED MILLER LEE SUMMIT M ELLA MARSHALL No

CD189 DOROTHY MILLER MANHATAN KS MINERVA DEAN 1934 IRISH ROSE No

IC059 TERESA MILLER NASHVILLE KS SMITH No

IC060 TERESA MILLER NASHVILLE KS MRS LEE MILLER 1960'S No

DA133 JAMES MILLER CIRCLEVILLE KS LOUISE WHITE OSAGE CITY OS KS 1982 BLOCK AROUND THE WORLD No

CD201 CAROL MILLER MANHATTAN KS CARRIE MILLER 1895 Yes
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HC095 PATTY MILLER GREENSBURG KS FLOSSIE CRONIC 1935 HAPPY HIGHLANDER FRIENDSHIP No

DB077 BERTA MILLER TOPEKA KS ANNA SELZER 1900-03 Yes

HC174 EFFIE MILLER GREENSBURG KS MARY HARNEY 1930'S FRIENDSHIP PATTERN Yes

CD199 CAROL MILLER MANHATTAN KS DOROTHY MILLER SARASOTA FL 1934-79 No

CD198 CAROL MILLER MANHATTAN KS DOROTHY MILLER SARASOTA FL 1982-83 Yes

CD197 CAROL MILLER MANHATTAN KS DOROTHY MILLER SARASOTA FL 1938 Yes

CD190 DOROTHY MILLER MANHATTAN KS MARJORIE NONAMAKER 1944 APPLIQUED WITH FLOWERS Yes

CD200 CAROL MILLER MANHATTAN KS CARRIE MILLER 1920-30'S Yes

CD188 DOROTHY MILLER MANHATTAN KS MINERVA DEAN 1946 IRISH ROSE No

HC170 PAULINE MILLER COLDWATER KS MARL MILLER COLDWATER CM KS 1942-43 CARNATION Yes

FK120 FANNIE MILLER HUTCHINSON KS FANNIE MILLER HUTCHINSON RN KS 1987 Yes

CD187 DOROTHY MILLER MANHATTAN KS MINERVA DEAN 1931 FLOWER GARDEN Yes

CD186 DOROTHY MILLER MANHATTAN KS MILLER FA 1982 FRIENDSHIP QUILT Yes

DB076 BERTA MILLER TOPEKA KS BERTA MILLER TOPEKA SH KS 1939-40 FLOWER GARDEN Yes

CD185 DOROTHY MILLER MANHATTAN KS DOROTHY MILLER MANHATTAN RL KS 1928 EMBROIDERED BLOCKS Yes

DB075 BERTA MILLER TOPEKA KS URSULA MILLER 1925-30 TULIP Yes

DB073 BERTA MILLER TOPEKA KS LUCILLE CULP KINGMAN AZ 1933 Yes

DB074 BERTA MILLER TOPEKA KS SUSANNA LOUCKS 1920-30 WORLD WITHOUT END Yes

HC094 PATTY MILLER GREENSBURG KS EDITH PERLEY LANCASTER TX 1933 ANIMAL AND FLOWER BABY QUILT Yes

CD196 CAROL MILLER MANHATTAN KS VIRGINIA MILLER MEMPHIS TN 1985 SAMPLER Yes

JG007 ILA MILLION FREDONIA KS MARY HEISER LOG CABIN No

JI073 ILA MILLION FREDONIA KS ILA MILLION FREDONIA WL KS 1960 STATE BIRD AND FLOWERS No

JI072 ILA MILLION FREDONIA KS ILA MILLION FREDONIA WL KS 1986 LOG CABIN No

JB163 ADA MILLS SEDAN KS ADA MILLS SEDAN CQ KS 1918 STAR Yes

GA181 BEV MILLS OSAWATOMIE KS BESSIE HICKS OSAWATOMIE MI KS 1920 EMBROIDERED QUILT No

JB162 ADA MILLS SEDAN KS ATCHA VANDERHOOF 1930'S LOG CABIN Yes

EA136 RITA MILLS FRIEND KS SARA STOVER PATCHED QUILT No

EA135 RITA MILLS FRIEND KS SARA STOVER No

EA134 RITA MILLS FRIEND KS SARA STOVER No

JB161 ADA MILLS SEDAN KS ARMILDA VANDERHOOF 1922 Yes

JB164 ADA MILLS SEDAN KS ADA MILLS SEDAN CQ KS 1986 Yes

IJ024 MARGARET MILLS MEDICINE LODG KS MARGARE MILLS MEDICINE LO BA KS 1929 No

IJ025 MARGARET MILLS MEDICINE LODG KS MARGARE MILLS MEDICINE LO BA KS 1928-29 No

IJ023 F. MARGARE MILLS MEDICINE LODG KS MARGARE MILLS MEDICINE LO BA KS 1928 PALM LEAF Yes

JJ228 IRENE MISCHE YATES CENTER KS IRENE MISCHE YATES CENTER WO KS 1929 SUGAR LOAF Yes

JJ230 IRENE MISCHE YATES CENTER KS EMMA CULVER YATES CENTER WO KS BEFORE19 WEDDING RING BOUQUET Yes

JJ231 IRENE MISCHE YATES CENTER KS IRENE MISCHE YATES CENTER WO KS 1981 CROSS STITCH MUMS No

FB057 LOUISA MITCHELL HUTCHINSON KS MARY PATTERSON 1930'S OCEAN WAVE No
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FB055 LOUISA MITCHELL HUTCHINSON KS MARY PATTERSON 1927 DRESDEN PLATE Yes

HC270 ADA MITCHELL MEDICINE LODG KS FLORENCE AXTEL 1926 No

FB054 LOUISA MITCHELL HUTCHINSON KS LUCY GOTCHALL 1890'S Yes

IE087 LENA MITCHELL WICHITA KS UNKNOWN No

FB053 LOUISA MITCHELL HUTCHINSON KS LOUISA THIERY 1870 DRUNKARD'S TRAIL Yes

FB056 LOUISA MITCHELL HUTCHINSON KS MARY PATTERSON 1930'S POSTAGE STAMP No

HA048 ANN MITCHELL DODGE CITY KS BERTHA POWERS 1980 SUNBONNET SUE-OVERALL BOY Yes

DD174 WILLIAM MITCHELL SILVER LAKE KS CLARA MITCHELL 1976-77 No

DD173 WILLIAM MITCHELL SILVER LAKE KS CLARA MITCHELL 1970 Yes

HB009 IRENE MITCHELL LIBERAL KS KATE CORDES 1941 BROKEN STAR No

HA045 JENNY MITCHELL DODGE CITY KS ANN MITCHELL DODGE CITY FD KS 1987 GRANDMOTHER'S FAN Yes

DH005 COLEEN MITCHELL EMPORIA KS GERVAISE WINKLER OLATHE JO KS 1948-81 SUNBONNET Yes

DD080 VERNITA MITCHELL TOPEKA KS GESCHE POPE 1860'S CRAZY QUILT Yes

HA047 ANN MITCHELL DODGE CITY KS ANN MITCHELL DODGE CITY FD KS 1984 CHRISTMAS STORY Yes

HA049 ANN MITCHELL DODGE CITY KS BERTHA POWERS 1982 No

HA050 ANN MITCHELL DODGE CITY KS LULA POWERS GRANDMOTHER'S FAN Yes

CD038 DR HOWARD MITCHELL MANHATTAN KS MELISSA BAILEY 1934 Yes

DD177 WILLIAM MITCHELL SILVER LAKE KS PAT BRENNON TOPEKA SN KS 1986 TUMBLER BLOCK Yes

CD032 HAROLD & DI MITCHELL MANHATTAN KS MICHELLE CRISLER WAMEGO PT KS 1986 SAMPLER No

IE086 LENA MITCHELL WICHITA KS UNKNOWN No

CD033 HAROLD & DI MITCHELL MANHATTAN KS MICHELLE CRISLER WAMEGO PT KS 1986 SAMPLER No

CD035 MRS HOWAR MITCHELL MANHATTAN KS AGNES RHODUS 1975-80 CATHEDRAL WINDOW Yes

CD036 MRS HOWAR MITCHELL MANHATTAN KS AGNES RHODUS 1929 No

IE088 LENA MITCHELL WICHITA KS BAUGHMAN 1931 WEDDING RING Yes

CD037 MRS HOWAR MITCHELL MANHATTAN KS AGNES RHODUS 1950'S No

HA046 ANN MITCHELL DODGE CITY KS ANN MITCHELL DODGE CITY FD KS 1983-86 SAMPLER Yes

JA183 LUCILLE MITCHELL CHANUTE KS LENA BAILEY 1940'S STAR QUILT Yes

JA184 LUCILLE MITCHELL CHANUTE KS LENA BAILEY 1938 BUTTERFLY QUILT No

JA185 LUCILLE MITCHELL CHANUTE KS LUCILLE MITCHELL CHANUTE NO KS 1938 SNOWBALL Yes

JA186 LUCILLE MITCHELL CHANUTE KS AMANDA KLAUMAN 1900'S Yes

DC073 VERNELLE MOCK SABETHA KS MYRTLE LECHTY 1930'S ROSE AND IRISH CHAIN Yes

DC074 VERNELLE MOCK SABETHA KS MYRTLE LECHTY 1930'S FLOWER POT No

DC075 VERNELLE MOCK SABETHA KS MYRTLE LECHTY 1940'S No

DC197 MARJORIE MOCK SABETHA KS PEARL LINES 1930 DOUBLE WEDDING RING No

DC023 VERNELLE MOCK SABETHA KS CLARA HARRISON 1917 STAR Yes

JA596 FERN MOCK STARK KS HAZEL COOK STARK NO KS 1987 AROUND THE WORLD Yes

GA221 JOYCE MOLINA PAOLA KS EVA ROHRER 1930 DRESDEN PLATE No

GA209 JOYCE MOLINA PAOLA KS EVA ROHRER 1930 No
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GA217 JOYCE MOLINA PAOLA KS EVA ROHRER 1970 STATE BIRDS No

GA216 JOYCE MOLINA PAOLA KS BESSIE MORTIMER 1920 CRAZY QUILT No

GA215 JOYCE MOLINA PAOLA KS BESSIE MORTIMER 1930 No

GA214 JOYCE MOLINA PAOLA KS BESSIE MORTIMER 1950 No

GA213 JOYCE MOLINA PAOLA KS EVA ROHRER 1930 No

GA212 JOYCE MOLINA PAOLA KS EVA ROHRER 1940 EIGHT POINTED STAR No

GA218 JOYCE MOLINA PAOLA KS EVA ROHRER 1940 No

GA210 JOYCE MOLINA PAOLA KS EVA 1930 No

GA220 JOYCE MOLINA PAOLA KS EVA ROHRER 1963 No

GA219 JOYCE MOLINA PAOLA KS EVA ROHRER 1940 No

GA211 JOYCE MOLINA PAOLA KS EVA ROHRER 1960 STATE FLOWERS No

HA205 MARGARET MONAGHAN DODGE CITY KS ROSALIE BRENNAN 1932-33 MOM'S QUILT Yes

HA204 MARGARET MONAGHAN DODGE CITY KS LOUISE KEIFER 1932-33 Yes

FE049 NADINE MONG NEWTON KS LIZA BYRD 1940-60'S POSTAGE STAMP Yes

DI128 DAWN MONROE LEAVENWORTH KS CAROLINE CAMP LANSING LV KS 1987 SEVEN SISTERS Yes

DI129 DAWN MONROE LEAVENWORTH KS CAROLINE CAMP LANSING LV KS 1985 TREE OF LIFE Yes

DI130 DAWN MONROE LEAVENWORTH KS UNKNOWN LONE STAR Yes

BB075 LOIS MONTAGUE WAKEENEY KS UNKNOWN No

IE046 JOE MONTGOMER WICHITA KS HECK 1895-98 Yes

IE039 JOE MONTGOMER WICHITA KS ADA MONTGOMER 1941 Yes

IE040 JOE MONTGOMER WICHITA KS ADA MONTGOMER 1945 BUTTERFLIES Yes

DC091 LEOTA MONTGOMER SABETHA KS OLLIE STRAHM 1945 No

IE041 JOE MONTGOMER WICHITA KS ADA MONTGOMER 1945 Yes

IE042 JOE MONTGOMER WICHITA KS ADA MONTGOMER 1945 Yes

IE043 JOE MONTGOMER WICHITA KS ADA MONTGOMER 1925 Yes

IE045 JOE MONTGOMER WICHITA KS TIMA RIFFEY 1945 FLOWER GARDEN No

DH066 JANET MONTGOMER TOPEKA KS EMMA WEAVER UNKNOWN Yes

DH065 JANET MONTGOMER TOPEKA KS EMMA WEAVER UNKNOWN Yes

DH064 JANET MONTGOMER TOPEKA KS EMMA WEAVER UNKNOWN Yes

DH063 JANET MONTGOMER TOPEKA KS EMMA WEAVER UNKNOWN Yes

DH062 JANET MONTGOMER TOPEKA KS EMMA WEAVER UNKNOWN Yes

IE044 JOE MONTGOMER WICHITA KS ADA MONTGOMER Yes

EB002 DONITA MOORE SCOTT CITY KS IDA BOWDIN 1958 Yes

EB005 ALISA MOORE SCOTT CITY KS TYLA BOWDEN VALENTINE NB 1984 EMBROIDERED BEARS Yes

EB004 DONITA MOORE SCOTT CITY KS RUTH ANDERSON 1973 MORNING GLORY No

EB003 DONITA MOORE SCOTT CITY KS RUTH ANDERSON 1957 EMBROIDERED BABY QUILT Yes

DD186 MAXINE MOORE TOPEKA KS MRS RILEY MOORE 1972 NECKTIE No

JD027 ALTA MOORE INDEPENDENCE KS THELMA GOOD LEMON GROV CA 1927 WEDDING RING No
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JD028 ALTA MOORE INDEPENDENCE KS GRACE FORD 1947 No

JD028 ALTA MOORE INDEPENDENCE KS GRACE FORD 1947 No

JD029 ALTA MOORE INDEPENDENCE KS MARY THOMPSON 1917 THE STAR No

JD030 ALTA MOORE INDEPENDENCE KS ALTA MOORE INDEPENDENC MG KS 1972 WILD ROSE No

DD219 MAXINE MOORE TOPEKA KS CORIDILLA MOORE 1930'S Yes

DD094 JUNE MOORE TOPEKA KS JUNE MOORE TOPEKA SN KS 1965 Yes

DD187 MAXINE MOORE TOPEKA KS CORDELIA MOORE 1970'S WEDDING RING Yes

EB007 DONITA MOORE SCOTT CITY KS GYLA BOWDIN VALENTINE NB 1964 Yes

DD185 MAXINE MOORE TOPEKA KS MRS RILEY RASH 1977 YO-YO Yes

AB043 DOROTHY MOORE OBERLIN KS DOROTHY MOORE OBERLIN DC KS 1983 STAR No

JH007 GERTRUDE MOORE FT SCOTT KS GERTRUDE MOORE FT SCOTT KS 1987 SUMMER STARS Yes

AD036 JAUNITA MOORE HILL CITY KS SYLVIA BOOTHE 1923 BASKET No

DC111 SAPHRONIA MOORE SABETHA KS SAPHRONI MOORE SABETHA NM KS 1976 CATHEDRAL WINDOW No

JH008 GERTRUDE MOORE FT SCOTT KS GERTRUDE MOORE FT SCOTT KS 1986 CRAZY QUILT OR MODERN ART No

EB006 DONITA MOORE SCOTT CITY KS GYLA BOWDIN VALENTINE NB 1976 Yes

DD188 MAXINE MOORE TOPEKA KS UNKNOWN No

HB150 MARGARET MOORE LIBERAL KS MARGARE JORDAN 1920-30'S Yes

JH009 GERTRUDE MOORE FT SCOTT KS GERTRUDE MOORE FT SCOTT KS 1986 MILKY WAY Yes

HB149 MARGARET MOORE LIBERAL KS UNKNOWN 1855? CHRISTMAS ROSE No

AB042 MELVIN&DO MOORE OBERLIN KS NORMA MORE OBERLIN DC KS 1983 CROSS STITCH BLOCKS No

GA061 MRS VERNO MOORE FONTANA KS UNKNOWN No

HB151 MARGARET MOORE LIBERAL KS UNKNOWN 1865? TEXAS STAR No

AB108 NORMA MOORE OBERLIN KS DOROTHY MOORE OBERLIN DC KS 1983 FAMILY QUILT No

AB109 NORMA MOORE OBERLIN KS LETHA THOMAS 1940'S MAGIC VINE No

AB110 NORMA MOORE OBERLIN KS NORMA MOORE OBERLIN DC KS 1987 AUTUMN LEAVES No

AB041 DOROTHY MOORE OBERLIN KS ST JOHNS QUILTERS OBERLIN KS 1933 SUNBONNET GIRL-OVERALL BOY No

JA557 GERALDINE MOORE CHANUTE KS MARY BOTKIN 1930 UNKNOWN No

JA113 ETHYL MOORE CHANUTE KS ETHYL MOORE CHANUTE NO KS 1930'S DOUBLE X OR HOURGLASS No

JA111 ETHYL MOORE CHANUTE KS ETHYL MOORE CHANUTE NO KS 1979 TUMBLING BLOCKS No

JA558 CHARLES MOORE CHANUTE KS LEONA MOORE 1930 SUNFLOWER Yes

JA559 CHARLES MOORE CHANUTE KS LEONA MOORE 1930 UNKNOWN No

JA555 GERALDINE MOORE CHANUTE KS MARY BOTKIN 1928 BUTTERFLY Yes

JA556 GERALDINE MOORE CHANUTE KS MARY BOTKIN 1923 DOUBLE WEDDING RING No

CD214 GERALDINE MORAN BLAINE KS GERALDINE MORAN BLAINE PT KS 1975 APPLIQUE Yes

JD041 HAZEL MORDY INDEPENDENCE KS MAMIE PERRY 1930'S DRESDEN PLATE No

JD033 HAZEL MORDY INDEPENDENCE KS EUNICE SHOEMAKER 1940'S No

JD034 HAZEL MORDY INDEPENDENCE KS EUNICE SHOEMAKER 1920'S No

JD035 HAZEL MORDY INDEPENDENCE KS BLANCHE SHOEMAKER 1934 LONE STAR No
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JD036 HAZEL MORDY INDEPENDENCE KS BLANCHE SHOEMAKER 1950'S No

JD037 HAZEL MORDY INDEPENDENCE KS ETTA MORDY 1938 STATE FLOWERS No

JD038 HAZEL MORDY INDEPENDENCE KS UNKNOWN No

JD039 HAZEL MORDY INDEPENDENCE KS MAMIE PERRY 1930'S FAN No

JD040 HAZEL MORDY INDEPENDENCE KS MAMIE PERRY 1930'S FLOWER GARDEN No

JD042 HAZEL MORDY INDEPENDENCE KS MAMIE PERRY 1930'S TULIP No

JD043 HAZEL MORDY INDEPENDENCE KS MAMIE PERRY 1930'S FRIENDSHIP FLOWER BASKET No

DI096 EARLETA MOREY TONGANOXIE KS VIOLA MOREY 1965 DRESDEN PLATE Yes

DI097 EARLETA MOREY TONGANOXIE KS ALICE HACKBARTH 1931 Yes

ID190 MICHELLE MORGAN ISABEL KS VICKIE COLE MEDICINE LO BA KS 1986 TIED QUILT Yes

CD075 ALICE MORGAN MANHATTAN KS GOLDEN A CLASS LELIA LAKE TX No

CD074 ALICE MORGAN MANHATTAN KS MORGAN PONTIAC STAR No

CD073 ALICE MORGAN MANHATTAN KS ALICE MORGAN MANHATTAN RL KS 1967 GRANDMOTHERS WILD ROSE APPL No

CD072 ALICE MORGAN MANHATTAN KS ALICE MORGAN MANHATTAN RL KS 1987 ROUND THE WORLD No

ID189 MICHELLE MORGAN ISABEL KS GRACE GIFFORD No

ID191 MICHELLE MORGAN ISABEL KS FLOSSIE CRONIC CROSS STITCH Yes

ID192 MICHELLE MORGAN ISABEL KS FLOSSIE CRONIC 1970 UNKNOWN No

ID193 MICHELLE MORGAN ISABEL KS FLOSSIE CRONIC 1938 EMBROIDERED No

ID194 MICHELLE MORGAN ISABEL KS ROXANNA GIFFORD 1985 Yes

IG063 MARTHA MORLAN WICHITA KS MOLLIE GIRTON 1946 UNKNOWN Yes

IG064 MARTHA MORLAN WICHITA KS MOLLIE GIRTEN 1927 UNKNOWN No

IG059 MARTHA MORLAN WICHITA KS PRAIRIE Q WICHITA SG KS 1985-86 SAMPLER No

IG062 MARTHA MORLAN WICHITA KS THEO SHRAUNER PROTECTION CM KS 1935 SUNBONNET SUE Yes

IG061 MARTHA MORLAN WICHITA KS NANCY GIRTON 1953 CRAZY QUILT/EMBROIDERED Yes

IG066 MARTHA MORLAN WICHITA KS MOLLIE GIRTON 1930'S PINE TREE No

IG060 MARTHA MORLAN WICHITA KS MARTHA MORLAN WICHITA SG KS 1983-85 APPLIQUED BUTTERFLY Yes

IG065 MARTHA MORLAN WICHITA KS MOLLIE GIRTON 1930'S UNKNOWN No

JJ224 VIRGINIA MORRIS YATES CENTER KS VIRGINIA MORRIS YATES CENTER WO KS 1930 Yes

BC039 MARGARET MORRIS LOGAN KS MARGARE KRAUSS 1960'S BROKEN STAR No

BC017 RACHEL MORRIS LOGAN KS RACHEL MORRIS LOGAN PL KS 1982 PINE TREE Yes

BC016 RACHEL MORRIS LOGAN KS RACHEL MORRIS LOGAN PL KS 1981 BLAZING STAR Yes

BC015 RACHEL MORRIS LOGAN KS RACHEL MORRIS LOGAN PL KS 1980 MAPLE LEAF Yes

JJ227 VIRGINIA MORRIS YATES CENTER KS POLLY MORRIS 1915 Yes

JJ225 VIRGINIA MORRIS YATES CENTER KS IRMA RENO 1932 FLOWER GARDEN Yes

JJ223 VIRGINIA MORRIS YATES CENTER KS VIRGINIA MORRIS YATES CENTER WO KS 1985 SEMINOLE PATCH WORK ORIGINA No

HD071 JEAN MORRIS JOHNSON KS BERNITA JONES 1984-85 No

HD073 JEAN MORRIS JOHNSON KS ELIZABETH STURDEVANT 1938 DOUBLE WEDDING RING Yes

HD071 JEAN MORRIS JOHNSON KS BERNITA JONES 1985 No
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BC018 RACHEL MORRIS LOGAN KS RACHEL MORRIS LOGAN PL KS 1985 ORIGINAL Yes

JJ226 VIRGINIA MORRIS YATES CENTER KS POLLY MORRIS Yes

BC014 RACHEL MORRIS LOGAN KS MARGARE KRAUSS 1924 ORIGINAL No

IG001 SHELLEE MORRISON WICHITA KS SHELLEE MORRISON WICHITA SG KS 1987 SAMPLER Yes

JI087 JAN MORROW FREDONIA KS JAN MORROW FREDONIA WL KS 1986 SARAH No

JI086 JAN MORROW FREDONIA KS JAN MORRROW FREDONIA WL KS 1986 DOUBLE IRISH CHAIN No

JI085 JAN MORROW FREDONIA KS JAN MORROW FREDONIA WL KS 1970'S STATE FLOWERS No

DD124 MARY MORSE TOPEKA KS HMONG PE 1980'S No

FE083 ALBERT & NO MORSE NEWTON KS UNKNOWN Yes

JF065 NETTIE MORSS HOWARD KS NETTIE MORSS HOWARD EK KS 1952 INDIAN QUILT No

BE110 LAURIE MORTINGER HAYS KS UNKNOWN No

BB040 BARBARA MORTON WAKEENEY KS BARBARA MARTIN WAKEENEY TR KS No

DD013 HENRIETTA MOSER TOPEKA KS MARY RAPP No

EA120 BETH MOSER GARDEN CITY KS MARY BURNER 1860 No

EA119 BETH MOSER GARDEN CITY KS MARY BURNER 1859 THE PRINCESS FEATHER QUILT Yes

JB158 EVA MOSER SEDAN KS OLIVE GRIFFIN STAR No

JB157 EVA MOSER SEDAN KS OLIVE GRIFFIN BRIDES BOUQUET No

EA121 BETH MOSER GARDEN CITY KS ORRELL MYERS 1890-192 SUNLIGHT AND SUNDOWN Yes

DD012 HENRIETTA MOSER TOPEKA KS INFO NOT 1980 ROSE OF SHARON No

DD014 HENRIETTA MOSER TOPEKA KS EMM HOFFMAN ABOUT 19 No

DD015 HENRIETTA MOSER TOPEKA KS HULDA RAPP No

DD017 HENRIETTA MOSER TOPEKA KS PATRICIA HUNTER WATHENA KS 1970 SUGARLOAF No

DD025 JUNE MOSER TOPEKA KS JUNE MYERS TOPEKA SN KS 1985 MY FANTASY QUILT Yes

DD026 JUNE MOSER TOPEKA KS JUNE MOSER TOPEKA SN KS 1982 STORM SEA No

DD027 JUNE MOSER TOPEKA KS JUNE MOSER TOPEKA SN KS 1980 DRESDEN PLATE No

JB156 EVA MOSER SEDAN KS OLIVE GRIFFIN 1902 DOUBLE T Yes

DC141 VICKY MOSER SABETHA KS LILLY BUCL 1970 SUNBONNET SUE No

DD016 HENRIETTA MOSER TOPEKA KS HENRIETTA MOSER TOPEKA SN KS 1940 KANSAS SUNFLOWER No

DC145 VICKY MOSER SABETHA KS LILLY BUCL No

DC143 VICKY MOSER SABETHA KS LILLY BUCL 1950'S No

DC142 VICKY MOSER SABETHA KS LILLEY BUCL 1960'S DRESDEN PLATE No

DC144 VICKY MOSER SABETHA KS LILLY BUCL 1960'S No

BE029 LINDA MOSIER HAYS KS BERYL SHEPARD 1920'S LONE STAR No

BE031 LINDA MOSIER HAYS KS VADE GAY VIRGINIA BEAUTY No

BE033 LINDA MOSIER HAYS KS UNKNOWN Yes

BA071 LINDA MOSIER HAYS KS UNKNOWN WEDDING RING No

BA072 LINDA MOSIER HAYS KS UNKNOWN No

BA073 LINDA MOSIER HAYS KS UNKNOWN No
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BA074 LINDA MOSIER HAYS KS UNKNOWN SUNBONNET SUE No

BA075 LINDA MOSIER HAYS KS UNKNOWN GRANDMOTHER'S GARDEN No

BA076 LINDA MOSIER HAYS KS UNKNOWN STAR No

BE035 LINDA MOSIER HAYS KS UNKNOWN Yes

BE032 LINDA MOSIER HAYS KS UNKNOWN Yes

BE036 LINDA MOSIER HAYS KS UNKNOWN Yes

BE037 LINDA MOSIER HAYS KS UNKNOWN Yes

BE038 LINDA MOSIER HAYS KS UNKNOWN Yes

BE039 LINDA MOSIER HAYS KS MRS LIONA HOULAS STAR VARIATION No

BE040 LINDA MOSIER HAYS KS BERTHA PEIFER VICTORIA EL KS 1987 PANELS No

BE034 LINDA MOSIER HAYS KS UNKNOWN Yes

BA070 LINDA MOSIER HAYS KS No

FK126 MICHELLE MOSIMAN PEABODY KS MARIE HOUNENESS (S 1981 No

FK124 VERNA MOSIMAN PEABODY KS VERNA MOSIMAN PEABODY MN KS SAMPLER No

FK125 BRIAN MOSIMAN PEABODY KS ALICE BREWER 1971 Yes

FK127 VERNA MOSIMAN PEABODY KS BERNICE HOUSEN NEWTON HV KS 1930'S FRIENDSHIP QUILT No

FK128 VERNA MOSIMAN PEABODY KS CHURCH L 1969-70 No

FK129 VERNA MOSIMAN PEABODY KS RUTH MOSIMAN NEWTON HV KS 1985 No

HC149 SUSAN MOSS GREENSBURG KS CONNIE DAWSON GREENSBURG KW KS 1981 CATS No

HC151 SUSAN MOSS GREENSBURG KS FRANCIS PARKER 1977-78 FLOWER GARDEN Yes

HC152 SUSAN MOSS GREENSBURG KS FRANCIS PARKER 1977-78 BLOCKS Yes

DF039 LORENE MOSSER LAWRENCE KS MARY CALDWELL DRESDEN PLATE No

DF038 LORENE MOSSER LAWRENCE KS MARY CALDWELL 1954 DOUBLE IRISH CHAIN Yes

DF040 LORENE MOSSER LAWRENCE KS JOSIE NIGHTENGALE 1970 KANSAS TROUBLES Yes

DD183 EMMA MOTTER MINNEAPOLIS KS HELEN BALDOCK 1900'S HEARTS AND GIZZARDS Yes

DD084 JOANN MOTTER OVERLAND PARK KS OPAL JONES 1977-197 MONKEY WRENCH Yes

DD083 JOANN MOTTER OVERLAND PARK KS EMMA MOTTER MINNEAPOLIS KS 1980'S DOUBLE WEDDING RING Yes

DD184 EMMA MOTTER MINNEAPOLIS KS LIZZIE SCHROTZ 1962 STAR Yes

FK038 AMELIA MUELLER HALSTEAD KS AMELAI MUELLER HALSTEAD HV KS 1982 UNKNOWN Yes

FK041 AMELIA MUELLER HALSTEAD KS AMELIA MUELLER HALSTEAD HV KS 1986 STAR BOUQUET No

FI099 AUDREY MUELLER SYLVAN GROVE KS AUDREY MUELLER SYLVAN GROV LC KS 1977-81 OAK LEAF QUILT Yes

FK039 AMELIA MUELLER HALSTEAD KS AMELIA MUELLER HALSTEAD HV KS 1984 ORIGINAL No

FH042 AMELIA MUELLER HALSTEAD KS UNKNOWN Yes

FK040 AMELIA MUELLER HALSTEAD KS AMELAI MUELLER HALSTEAD HV KS 1929 FLOWER BASKET No

DB002 MARIE MUETING SENECA KS MARIE MUETING SENECA NM KS 1984 RAMBLING ROSE No

DB001 MARIE MUETING SENECA KS MARIE MUETING SENECA NM KS 1985 Yes

DB003 MARIE MUETING SENECA KS GLADYS MARSHALL UNKNOW No

FJ046 MARGARET MUIR ABILENE KS LILLIE VOELKER 1950'S Yes
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FJ048 MARGARET MUIR ABILENE KS LILLIE VOELKER No

FJ047 MARGARET MUIR ABILENE KS LILLIE VOELKER No

FJ045 MARGARET MUIR ABILENE KS NORA RECHTEN 1967 Yes

FJ049 MARGARET MUIR ABILENE KS LILLIE VOELKER No

EC026 MARIAN MULL LARNED KS NEW JERU PAWNEE ROC BT KS 1930'S SUNBONNET GIRL No

EC029 MARIAN MULL LARNED KS MENNONIT N NEWTON HV KS 1987 INTERLOCKING SQUARES No

EC028 MARIAN MULL LARNED KS AMISH QUI GARNETT AN KS 1987 MANY BROKEN STARS No

EC027 MARIAN MULL LARNED KS NEW JERU PAWNEE ROC BT KS 1930-40'S DOUBLE WEDDING RING No

BD040 MARY MULL GREAT BEND KS MARY MERTEN 1920-25 Yes

BD042 MARY MULL GREAT BEND KS MARY MULL GREAT BEND BT KS 1985 AMISH BARS Yes

BD041 MARY MULL GREAT BEND KS CENTRAL K QUILTERS GUIL GREAT BEN BT KS 1987 SAMPLER No

DG150 DALE MULLINS LEAWOOD KS PEARL FAIRMAN 1940'S No

DG151 DALE MULLINS LEAWOOD KS PEARL FAIRMAN 1930-40'S No

DG149 DALE MULLINS LEAWOOD KS PEARL FAIRMAN 1937 No

DG147 DALE MULLINS LEAWOOD KS PEARL FAIRMAN 1930-40'S APPLIQUE Yes

DG148 DALE MULLINS LEAWOOD KS PEARL FAIRMAN 1938 SUNBONNET GIRL No

JJ001 MARION MULSOW YATES CENTER KS ELLA MULSOW 1934 SNOWBALL Yes

JJ009 MARIAN MULSOW YATES CENTER KS MARY CASE 1860'S No

JJ013 MARIAN MULSOW YATES CENTER KS ELLA MULSOW LATE1800 Yes

JJ023 MARION MULSOW YATES CENTER KS ELIZABETH WHITFORD 1920'S STAMP QUILT Yes

JJ008 MARION MULSOW YATES CENTER KS ELLA MULSOW DOUBLE T QUILT Yes

JI011 MARION MULSOW YATES CENTER KS MARION MULSOW YATES CENTER WO KS 1930'S EMBROIDERED FLOWER QUILT Yes

JJ020 MARION MULSOW YATES CENTER KS ELLA MULSOW MONKEY WRENCH Yes

JJ012 MARION MULSOW YATES CENTER KS FRIENDS A BURLINGTON CF KS 1920 FRIENDSHIP QUILT No

JJ002 MARION MULSOW YATES CENTER KS MARION MULSOW YATES CENTER WO KS 1930'S DOUBLE WEDDING RING Yes

JJ019 MARIAN MULSOW YATES CENTER KS MARY CASE 1915-20 ROB PETER TO PAY PAUL Yes

JJ018 MARIAN MULSOW YATES CENTER KS MARIAN MULSOW YATES CENTER WO KS 1920'S COURT HOUSE SQUARE Yes

JJ017 MARIAN MULSOW YATES CENTER KS ELLA MULSOW 1870-90 No

JJ016 MARIAN MULSOW YATES CENTER KS ELLA MULSOW TWENTY FIVE PATCH Yes

JJ015 MARION MULSOW YATES CENTER KS MARY HARRISON No

JJ021 MARIAN MULSOW YATES CENTER KS MARIAN MULSOW YATES CENTER WO KS 1920-65 STAMP QUILT Yes

JJ006 MARIAN MULSOW YATES CENTER KS MARY CASE BEFORE19 NINE PATCH Yes

JJ014 MARIAN MULSOW YATES CENTER KS MARY HARRISON SUGAR LOAF No

JJ022 MARION MULSOW YATES CENTER KS MARIAN MULSOW YATES CENTER WO KS 1920'S SUNSHINE SHADOW Yes

JJ007 MARIAN MULSOW YATES CENTER KS MARY CASE BEFORE19 FLOWER BASKET OR FLOWER POT No

JJ005 MARIAN MULSOW YATES CENTER KS ELLA MULSOW BEFORE19 SAWTOOTH STAR No

JJ004 MARIAN MULSOW YATES CENTER KS ELLA MULSOW BEFORE19 FERRIS WHEEL Yes

JJ003 MARIAN MULSOW YATES CENTER KS MARY CASE 1920-30 FLOWER GARDEN Yes
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JJ010 MARION MULSOW YATES CENTER KS MARION MULSOW YATES CENTER WO KS 1920'S EMBROIDERED QUILT Yes

EC104 LUCILLE MUNDWILER LARNED KS MARY GROUT CRAZY QUILT Yes

EC105 LUCILLE MUNDWILER LARNED KS SARAH KISKATT 1930'S No

EC102 LUCILLE MUNDWILER LARNED KS LUCILLE MUNDWILER LARNED PN KS 1938 Yes

EC101 LUCILLE MUNDWILER LARNED KS JAVENE ALLEN PRATT PR KS 1938 APPLE BLOSSOM Yes

EC100 LUCILLE MUNDWILER LARNED KS JENNIE MUNDWILER 1938 AIRPLANE Yes

EC103 LUCILLE MUNDWILER LARNED KS JENNIE MUNDWILER 1890-191 Yes

DH011 MRS BILL MUNDY SHAWNEE KS UNKNOWN STAR OF THE EAST OR CIRCLE SAW No

AA247 ROSEMARY MUNK HOXIE KS MRS BEN MUNK 1930 Yes

AA250 ROSEMARY MUNK HOXIE KS ROSEMARY MUNK HOXIE SD KS 1975 GINGERBREAD BOY No

AA248 ROSEMARY MUNK HOXIE KS ROSEMARY MUNK HOXIE SD KS 1931-84 DUTCH TILE Yes

AA249 ROSEMARY MUNK HOXIE KS ROSEMARY MUNK HOXIE SD KS 1977 CANADIAN THISTLE No

JF007 ANTONIO MUNOZ PARSONS KS UNKNOWN Yes

JC009 ANTONIO MUNOZ PARSONS KS ANTONIO MUNOZ PARSONS LB KS 1986 AMISH SHIRT TAIL No

JC012 ANTONIO MUNOZ PARSONS KS BANKS No

JF006 ANTONIO MUNOZ PARSONS KS BANKS PARSONS LB KS NINE PATCH No

JC011 ANTONIO MUNOZ PARSONS KS BANKS No

JC010 ANTONIO MUNOZ PARSONS KS JENNIFER NYE ARKANSAS CIT CL KS 1985 WHIRLING STAR No

CB219 JOSEPHINE MUNSON JUNCTION CITY KS LENA LEHMAN 1930 LONE STAR Yes

CB218 JOSEPHINE MUNSON JUNCTION CITY KS NETTIE STRACK 1936-37 TURKEY TRACKS Yes

CB217 JOSEPHINE MUNSON JUNCTION CITY KS MARY ADAM 1870 Yes

DB136 DOROTHY MURPHY SENECA KS ELVA COOLEY 1970 DRESDEN PLATE No

DB161 DOROTHY MURPHY SENECA KS DOROTHY MURPHY SENECA NM KS 1986 NINE PATCH No

DB162 DOROTHY MURPHY SENECA KS DOROTHY MURPHY SENECA NM KS 1986 PATCHWORK No

DB160 DOROTHY MURPHY SENECA KS DOROTHY MURPHY SENECA NM KS 1987 NINE PATCH Yes

FB140 NANCY MURPHY HUTCHINSON KS CARRIE VOLKER Yes

AC190 RHONDA MURPHY ST FRANCIS KS BECKY ROBERSON ST FRANCIS CN KS 1983 STAR VARIATION No

JH167 ERIN MURPHY FT SCOTT KS FANNIE MURPHY 1933 No

JH166 ERIN MURPHY FT SCOTT KS FANNIE MURPHY 1933 DUTCH GIRL Yes

JH121 ERIN MURPHY FT SCOTT KS HARRIET BROWN FT SCOTT KS 1949/198 FLOWER GARDEN Yes

FB141 WILLIAM MURPHY HUTCHINSON KS MARY ARMSTRONG 1915-18 UNKNOWN Yes

DB135 DOROTHY MURPHY SENECA KS ELVA COOLEY 1940'S DAHLIA Yes

DB134 DOROTHY MURPHY SENECA KS 2 GREAT A 1885 No

DB133 DOROTHY MURPHY SENECA KS UNKNOWN No

FK086 POLLY MURRAY HALSTEAD KS ARSINA NUNAMACHER No

IJ163 CHARLETTE MURRAY DAVENPORT OK MARTHA HANSEN ARKANSAS CIT CL KS 1982 SAMPLER Yes

GA035 SWAN MUSEUM PAOLA KS UNKNOWN No

BC108 HANSEN MUSEUM LOGAN KS UNKNOWN No
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IC115 KINGMAN C MUSEUM KINGMAN KS BASIL CLUB KINGMAN KM KS 1935 FRIENDSHIP QUILT WITH BLOCKS No

IC113 KINGMAN C MUSEUM KINGMAN KS GERTRUDE CATES 1950 POSTAGE STAMP AROUND THE W No

IC116 KINGMAN C MUSEUM KINGMAN KS NANCY PADGETT 1890 NINE PATCH POSTAGE STAMP BL0 No

IC117 KINGMAN C MUSEUM KINGMAN KS BASIL CLUB No

HA206 MICHELE MUSICK DODGE CITY KS NORA CRAVEN 1940'S IMPROVED NINE PATCH No

DG108 JOEANNE MYER KANSAS CITY KS DOROTHY DOLLARD KANSAS CITY WY KS 1980 MAPLE LEAF Yes

GB108 AMY MYERS OTTAWA KS ELIZABETH FORTH 1940 FAN No

DG110 JOEANNE MYERS KANSAS CITY KS ELLEN WHEELER 1928 FLOWER GARDEN Yes

DD024 JUNE MYERS TOPEKA KS JUNE MYERS TOPEKA SN KS 1987 AMISH LIGHTS No

DG111 JOEANNE MYERS KANSAS CITY KS CHURCH G KANSAS CITY WY KS No

DG109 JOEANNE MYERS KANSAS CITY KS LOTTIE MYERS 1965 TEXAS STAR Yes

DG107 JOEANNE MYERS KANSAS CITY KS MARY YARLING 1930'S DRESDEN PLATE No

DG106 JOEANNE MYERS KANSAS CITY KS MARY YARLING 1920'S WEDDING RING Yes

GB106 AMY MYERS OTTAWA KS SARAH FORTH 1910 No

FA106 EILEEN MYERS PEABODY KS POLLY CHITWOOD WEDDING RING No

FA105 DONALD MYERS PEABODY KS MARY MYERS 1939 SUNBURST No

DD023 JUNE MYERS TOPEKA KS JUNE MYERS TOPEKA SN KS 1983 MEDALLAN CLAM SHELL Yes

GB109 AMY MYERS OTTAWA KS ELIZABETH FORTH 1985 NOSEGAY No

GB107 AMY MYERS OTTAWA KS AMY MYERS OTTAWA FR KS 1950 FLOWER GARDEN No

FF152 VIRGINIA MYERS ALDEN KS UNKNOWN No

JA500 ORPHA MYERS CHANUTE KS ORPHA MYERS CHANUTE NO KS 1983 CORN AND BEANS No

CD053 PAM NABORS MANHATTAN KS EVA DEPEW GREENLEAF WS KS 1950'S No

CD040 PAM NABORS MANHATTAN KS EVA DEPEW GREENLEAF WS KS 1960'S PANSY No

CD042 PAM NABORS MANHATTAN KS EVA DEPEW GREENLEAF WS KS 1950'S GIRLS No

CA039 PAM NABORS MANHATTAN KS EVA DEPEW GREENLEAF WS KS 1967 PINK ROSE No

CD041 PAM NABORS MANHATTAN KS EVA DEPEW GREENLEAF WS KS 1983 RED ROSE No

JD023 CAROL NARSE SYCAMORE KS MARY NIEMEYER DRESDEN PLATE No

II116 BETTY NATION WINFIELD KS MILDRED ABLESON AMARILLO TX 1930 ORIGINAL No

II115 BETTY NATION WINFIELD KS MINNIE WASSON 1955 SMALL NINE PATCHY No

II113 BETTY NATION WINFIELD KS MARTHA WASSON 1867 ROSE No

II114 BETTY NATION WINFIELD KS MINNIE WASSON 1939-40 CROSS PURPOSE QUILT No

II162 BETTY NATION WINFIELD KS BETTY NATION WINFIELD CL KS 1977 EAGLE No

II161 BETTY NATION WINFIELD KS BETTY NATION WINFIELD CL KS 1930 DOUBLE WEDDING RING No

II112 BETTY NATION WINFIELD KS MARTHA WASSON 1933 JAPANESE DOLLS No

II163 BETTY NATION WINFIELD KS BETTY NATION WINFIELD CL KS 1951 APPLIQUED ANIMAL CRIB QUILT No

AE085 GRACE NAYLOR HILL CITY KS ROSA LIGHTSEY I1936 HUMMINGBIRD No

AE086 GRACE NAYLOR HILL CITY KS ROSA LIGHTSEY 1933-34 MEMORY QUILT No

AE084 GRACE NAYLOR HILL CITY KS ROSA LIGHTSEY 1945 APPLIQUED FLORAL Yes


